Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN Prefill Company/Bank Name |SURAJ LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) 23-AUG-2016
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 76877335 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00]
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
(i e ||l | I L=t Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number CDIEREIO Investment Type (LD P:;:r::‘:::‘
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred
(DD-MON-YYYY)

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
KALEEM AHMED sippIQUI NA OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGAR INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 00002513 unpaid dividend 450.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
MADHUSUDAN ~ PRAKASHCHAND AGARWAL NA A-303 L B APPARTMENT RING ROAI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08503379 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
PUG sTocK BROKERS NA 803 -804 ARUNACHAL BUILDING 1 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 08501868 unpaid dividend 1875.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
MASTER CAPITAL NA 1001, ARUNACHAL BUILDING 19, B, INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08000540 unpaid dividend 188.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
MADHU ANAND BRIJ ANAND 14/13,ISTFLOOR EAST PATEL NAC INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08005341 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
RELIGARE SECURITIES NA RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD D3 P38 [ INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08001184 unpaid dividend 375.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
RELIGARE SECURITIES NA RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD D3 P38 [ INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08000790 unpaid dividend 683.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
RELIGARE FINVEST LTD NA RELIGARE FINVEST LTD D3 P3B DIS1 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08004138 unpaid dividend 375.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
JAGDEEP SINGH ANAND JAGMOHAN SINGH ANAND €49 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08001332 unpaid dividend 825.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
HARVEEN KAUR NA €49 RAIOURI GARDEN NEW DELF INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 08000854 unpaid dividend 525.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
RAKESH KUMAR NA 41/17 PLOT NO 2/A VILLAGE TIKRI | INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110047 08503150 unpaid dividend 2,00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
MEENA GUPTA MANGI RAM GUPTA HNO 736 CA APTS PASCHIM VIHAR INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08004565 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
LAKSHMINARAYA R RAMANUJAM s 2 SREE RANGA NIWAS NEW DOO! INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08005518 unpaid dividend 200

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
BA MYLAR NA 851 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR A POCKE' INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08003165 unpaid dividend 8.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
VARSHA GUPTA NA A-2/103 SECTOR-5 ROHINI DELHI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08005319 unpaid dividend 38.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
RANJEET SINGH NA A-8, FIRST FLOOR MEERA BAGH f INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08003881 unpaid dividend 450.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
BAUINDER KAUR NISHAN SINGH 30- A, IST FLOOR J AND K BLOCK L/ INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08004629 unpaid dividend 300.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
PAWAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL ~ NA C/O RIDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LTD INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08003594 unpaid dividend 131.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
PINKY PRAMOD AGARWAL MURLIDHAR BAGADIYA UTTKARSH NEAR WATER TANK GA INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08004891 unpaid dividend 600.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
BHARAT WADHWA VIAY WADHWA HOUSE NO 1833 SECTOR-45 GUI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08003913 unpaid dividend 114.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
ROOP NARAYAN GARG JAGDISH PARSHAD GARG /0 SH JAGDISH PRASAD GARG PUI INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08004109 unpaid dividend 3000

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
KRISHANA BANSAL NA 2142/1 PETCH PARASRAM MALGO INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08005451 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
MADAN GOPAL NA HNO 22 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 08004543 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
RAINEESH MENGI NA HNO 468 SECTOR 10 PANCHKULY INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 134109 08501287 unpaid dividend 8.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
NARESH KUMAR ONKAR SINGH HOUSE NO 1015 FIRST FLOOR SEC- INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 134113 08502526 unpaid dividend 89.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
KARTAR SINGH TuLSI RAM 0C676 TKTPTR PLASC AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143107 08501875 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
SATISH CHANDER NAYYAR YASH PAL NAYYAR C/0 KLNAGYAL HOUSE NO 101 PV INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 08005194 unpaid dividend 300.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
NEELAM SYLVIA WASHINGTON ~ SH HUBERT WASHINGTON KC-54/6 OLD KAVI NAGAR GHAZI/ INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 08004110 unpaid dividend 60.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI  JAGDISH PRASAD MAHESHWARI HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 08005485 unpaid dividend 60.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
GIRISH CHANDRA KHARE MR R 50C/ 4 KARBALA NEAR MASIID (SC INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 08004957 unpaid dividend 300.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
NAVIN KUMAR RASTOG SITA RAM RASTOG CK23/29 CHOWK CHITRA GHANTA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 08502945 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
UTTAM JAISWAL NA SA5/159 G PAHARI CROSSING AKT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221007 08503493 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 29-0CT-2018
ASHYA uL UZMA ALHAZ ISHTIAQ HUSAIN AKHTAR VILLA B- 12/120-KA GAURI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221010 08502500 unpaid dividend 150.00
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L2/26 VINAY KHAND GOMTI NAG INDIA

JAIN STREET MOH - SHAIKHAN SEC INDIA

SECTOR 1/732 SIKANDRA ROAD BC INDIA

23 JAYANTI MARKET EXT GOPINAT INDIA

03 SUBHAM ENCLAVE CIVIL LINE R INDIA

C/O GOPI KRISHNA LL-55, 1ST FLOC INDIA

PLOT NO 75 LAXMI NAGAR NR GEN INDIA

PLOT NO 23 GREEN PARK EXTN DA INDIA

5/203 OM SHIV COLONY JHOTWAR INDIA

5 KUKAR KHERA SONI KA BAG KHEF INDIA

1/6, SFS, AGARWAL FARM MANSAF INDIA

758,LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI COLON INDIA

574, SADAR BAZAR  FATAHAGAD! INDIA

1-B-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N INDIA

D 57/32 KRISHNAPURI SIGRA VAR, INDIA

C/O ASHOK PINCHA JAWAI CHOWK INDIA

C/O MAHAVIR PRASAD RATHI WAR INDIA

C-5, SHASTRI NAGAR, ~ JODHPURR INDIA

CHHOTI DHANI GOLECHA GALI B2 INDIA

KOTHARI PARA ITI OFFICE JAISALM INDIA

22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU k INDIA

JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU INDIA

31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN INDIA

C/O PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER INDIA

8, KASHSHIVISHWANATH PLOT FLA INDIA

ENTREPRENEUR M65 GHB QUARTEI INDIA

VASHRAM KACHARAS KHADIYA MA INDIA

5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT INDIA

KEVADAWADI STREET NO-2/22, OP INDIA

KEVADAWADI STNO2/22 CORNER # INDIA

PATEL DRUG HOUSE KANAKIA PLOT INDIA

JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CH INDIA

ABUJINI DELI PATTANI WAD  JAMT INDIA

NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH INDIA

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S | INDIA

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S | INDIA
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4/2, DOLAT PRESS,  VERAVAL  INDIA

SARANG,NEAR CHHABILA HANUMA INDIA

PLOT NO 97 WARD NO 2/8  ADIPL INDIA

1179 HASMUKH JEWELLERY MART ~ INDIA

B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR Ki INDIA

1601, HALDALVALO KHANCHO DHZ INDIA

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGAT! INDIA

D-4 ASOPALAV FLATS KHANPUR £ INDIA

D-4 ASOPALAV FLATS KHANPUR Al INDIA

302, 34 - SHRUSHTI, BHAVNA SOCIt INDIA

2852/14,CHAMUKHIINI POLE ZAVE INDIA

1117, AKASHETH KUVANI POLE RAI INDIA

12-B SAREET KUNJ SOC SHAHPUR  INDIA

519 NEW CLOTH MARKET RAIPUR ¢ INDIA

B-2 DEEP JYOYI AVENUE OPP GURU INDIA

205/8 SPECTRUM TOWER OPP POL INDIA

51 MANIBHADRA COOP SOC NEAR INDIA

6 BHARTI SOCIETY NR NAGARI EYE  INDIA

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JYi INDIA
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A1SHIVAM APPARTMENT JAGABH INDIA
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

8.00

1800.00

53.00

900.00

900.00

1800.00

1800.00

150.00

237.00

39.00

90.00

11.00

150.00

30.00

9.00

111.00

600.00

600.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

23.00

675.00

75.00

53.00

150.00

150.00

38.00

150.00

900.00

45.00

75.00

600.00

1800.00

1800.00

75.00

675.00

300.00

1050.00

750.00
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29-0CT-2018
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MEERADEVI

KAMLESH

PARESH

HETAL

MINAXI

HINAXI

PUROHIT

CHINTAN

TEJENDRA

VEENA

PINAKIN

RATHOD

TRIVENI

ALPESHKUMAR

NARENDRA

JYOTIBEN

RUPENBHAI

PADMABAI

VAISHALEE

RAMESHBHAI

GITABEN

SANDEEP

KRUNAL

VIRENDRA

MANISH

CHANDRAKANT

NAVINKUMAR

RASHMIKANT

HARSHVARDHAN

JIGNA

RAMESHKUMAR

TARACHAND

RAMESHBHAI

TULSIDAS

NARESHBHAI

PARESHBHAI

HARIKRISHNA

VISHNUBHAI

NALIN

SHARMA

BHAVNABEN
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MAHENDRAKUM. JAIN
HARILAL

NAVNITLAL SHAH
PATEL

HEMENDRA

VIPUL GANDHI
VANDANA PARESHKUMAR
TUSHARBHAI  SHAH
NARENDRABHAI PATEL
MAHNOT

RASIKLAL

MAGANBHAI  PRAGJIBHAI
DEVI BAGARIA

K PRAJAPATI
GANESHRAO ~ DAHAKE
RASMIKANT SHAH
PUSPAVADANBH, PATEL
GANDHI

BHADRESH SHAH
BABARBHAI

MADHUSUDAN  PATEL

KUMAR MATHUR

BIPINCHANDRA ~ SHAH

KESHAVLAL

BHUPENDRAKUN SHAH

KESHAVLAL

KESHAVLAL

MANILAL PAREKH
GUPTA

HIMANSHUBHAI  HARDE
MARGHABHAI
KAPOORCHAND JAIN
MOHANLAL

RAMJIBHAI

CHANDUBHAI  SHAH
B PRAJAPATI
PARMANAND  KOISA
™M PRAJAPATI
BABUBHAI PATEL
RAKESH

KETANBHAI PATEL

MAHENDRAKUMAR PUKHRAJ JAIN
NA JETHALAL SHAH
NA

MUKESHKUMAR

NA CHINUBHAI MoDI
NA

NA

TUSHARBHAI A SHAH
NA

NA

NA CHOKSHI

RATHOD PRAGJIBHAI H

NA

KANAIVALAL KESHAVLAL PRAJAPATI
NA

RASMIKANT

NA

NA

NA

NA CHANDALI THAKOR
MADHUSUDAN ~ MANILAL PATEL
NA N

BIPINCHANDRA ~ BABULAL SHAH
NA PATEL

BHUPENDRAKUMAF SHAH

NA

NA

MANILAL PAREKH

NA

HIMANSHUBHAI  MANHARLAL HARDE

NA

KAPOORCHAND

NA

NA

CHANDULAL

B B PRAJAPATI

1/5,HIMALAYA PARK NRRBI INCON INDIA

502,SUPRIM TOWER, PARK VIEW St INDIA

16-SANIDHYA II, PARSHWA, OPP RE INDIA

1, SHIVAM BUNGLOW, OPP SARVO INDIA

A-501, NARAYANKRUPA AVENUE ( INDIA

24, INDRAPRASTHA BUNGLOWS SH INDIA

13, PARDARSHAK SOCIETY, NR,SHIV INDIA

43, CHINMAY APARTMENT NR REN INDIA

SUTHAR VAS, NEW CIVIL  AHMED} INDIA

C/O MANHOT & ASSOCIATES HIRAE INDIA

35 BHULABHAI PARK GITA MANDIR INDIA

334/1684, GUJARAT HOUSING BORI INDIA

B 12 SONAL APPT MOHAN NAGAR | INDIA

A/16, RANCHHOD COLONY, B/H Al INDIA

20- TAPASVI SOCIETY CADILA GHO INDIA

14-B, BLOCK-A, VRAIVIHAR APPT, ¢ INDIA

F 62 PARSWANATH TOWER SUBHA INDIA

PLOT NO6, PRENAKUTIR BAUG B/H INDIA

601 RAIVANSH TOWER OPP PLATIN INDIA

DABHODIYO VAS MOHAMMAD PUI INDIA

5/102, VANDE MATRAM SOLA ROA INDIA

A-14 TRISHLA IIl APRT B/H SHAYON INDIA

A/2 NEW SUNTRACK ROW HOUSE | INDIA

36/B SAMARPAN TENAMENTS NRJ INDIA

C-11 SIMANDHAR RESIDECY Il CHAT INDIA

B 36 SAMARPAN TENAMENT JANTZ INDIA

29 SAMARPAN TENAMENT GHATLC INDIA

DIPARIU 22 HIRABAG 1 GHATLODI, INDIA

SECTNO12,/88/3 CHH TYPE GAND INDIA

PLOT NO-199/6, ANNADVATIKA SO INDIA

AT/PO LIHODA TAL DAHEGAM DIS’ INDIA

44, SHIVAJINAGAR - KUBERNAGAR  INDIA

16 JAL DARSHAN SOC AMBICA NAG INDIA

D 3 AVKAR AVENUE CHOTALALKI CI INDIA

3/A LUNESHWAR SOCIETY OPP GO\ INDIA

139 RAJMANDIR SOC VATVARD IS INDIA

48, NAVRANG TENA, B/H PARTH TE INDIA

13 MAHADEVPURA VATVA GAMDI INDIA

9/B KUNTESHWER SOCIETY KASHIB INDIA

12 RIDDHI SIDDHI TENAMENTS NR  INDIA

7/ SAIKRUPA SOCIETY , CHANDLOI INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

GANDHI NAGAR

380015

380015

380022

380026

380050

380050

380054

380059

380061

380061

380061

382012

382415

382440

382443

382445

382481

08002701

08501389

08501873

08002175

08003750

08004146

08004632

08004888

08003705

00001628

08003351

08002172

08005402

08502521

08503170

08502927

08004587

00001728

08502286

08003432

08502438

08503234

08502000

08002353

08003868

08002531

08004219

08003833

00001778

08004423

08003554

08002618

08501815

08002048

08503210

08503238

08005533

08503311

08002710

08003583

08501979

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

15.00

900.00

375.00

1500.00

2250.00

75.00

750.00

615.00

150.00

1800.00

375.00

300.00

5.00

12.00

75.00

75.00

30.00

300.00

225.00

300.00

75.00

36.00

75.00

1800.00

30.00

1800.00

750.00

15.00

1800.00

23.00

75.00

15.00

60.00

45.00

150.00

60.00

75.00

59.00

600.00

5.00

150.00
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BHADRESHBHAI

sumIT

RINKUBEN

TUSHAR

SANDIPKUMAR

KETANBHAI

JAYANTILAL

KAUSHIKKUMAR

MUKTILAL

BABULAL

MAHENDRA

UMESHKUMAR

PATEL

MAHENDRASINH

RAJESH

NIMISHA

PRAKRATI

ABHUIT

NAYAN

CHETANKUMAR

PHOOLCHAND

PATEL

PATEL

SURESH

BHAVESH

SISOTIYA

JASWANTLAL

RAMESH

MUKESH

DIPTIBEN

JIGNESH

PAYAL

SHILPA

BHEEMRAJ

VANDANA

ARVINDBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

ALPESH

MANISH

RAJESH

CHANDRIKA
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P SHETH P K SHETH
SATPAL GOEL SATPAL GOEL
NAYAK SAGAR NAYAK
VINODCHANDRA SHETH NA
ARVINDBHAI NA MANEKLAL PATEL
SHIVABHAI PATEL SHIVBHAI DHULBHAI PATEL
SOMNATH PATHAK NA
NARAYANBHAI  CHHABDA NARAYANBHAI AMBARAM CHHABDA
TILCHAND PARIKH NA
GAGALDAS SHAH NA
TALATI NA
NATUBHAI PATEL NATUBHAI PATEL
TEJASKUMAR NA
NATHUSINH NA VAGHELA
VRAJLAL TRIVEDI NA
KIRAN CHAVDA KIRAN CHAVDA
TRIPATHI NA
BHUPENDRA  GHOSH BHUPENDRA
PATEL NA
BABUBHAI MAKWANA BABUBHAI N MAKWANA
AGRAVAL P AGRAWAL
PRAVINBHAI NA KUBERBHAI PATEL
AMISHA MANISHKUMAR  MANISHKUMAR ~ C PATEL
KUMAR NA
MANU PATEL MANU MoTI PATEL
JAYANTIBHAI G NA
BABULAL NA SANGHAVI
DEVILAL LAXKAR DEVILAL LAXKAR
J SHAH NA
KALPESH NA
R SHAH NA
SNEHAL SHAH SNEHAL DINESH SHAH
SADHANI NA
MOHANLAL DHARIWAL MOHANLAL DHARIWAL
MAYANK ZAVERI MAYANK PRAVINCHANDRA ~ ZAVERI
JIVRAJBHAI NA
D PATEL NA
DHANJIBHAI ADANI DHANJIBHAI
D NA
SITARAM NA
RAJUBHAI MEHTA RAJUBHAI B MEHTA

1'5 GHATLODIYA MADHAVBAUG FL, INDIA

E-201/202,RATANJYOT COMPLEX-1, INDIA

1-73,MANIPUR MOTO MADH, TA-K INDIA

BHAGVAN BHULANI KHADKI, NRSH INDIA

6/60-PATEL WAS , VAMAI, TA-KADI INDIA

15 BALAJI PARK OPP MEGHALAY FL INDIA

6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL | INDIA

25 ATIRUPATI TOWNSHIP NAGALP INDIA

AT THARAD, POST+ TAHSIL THARAL INDIA

225 DESAISHERRY AT POST THARAL INDIA

GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI - INDIA

LAKHAWAD NAGARKUI NO DHAL C INDIA

18 GUNATIT NAGAR SOC SHARDA I INDIA

" RADHEY " PLOT NO 316-BC NR, IR| INDIA

UNITED INVESTMENT "TRIMURTI", INDIA

S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF INDIA

B 404 RIVEERA APPARTMENT NEW INDIA

B216 AKASH GANGA FLAT RAJMAH INDIA

32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI  INDIA

4,BHIKHABHAI PARK WAGHODIA Ri INDIA

303/318 PARISHRAM FLATS KALPN. INDIA

RAM KUTIR B/H VAKAL SCHOOL,AT INDIA

RAM KUTIR B/H VAKAL VIDHYALAY INDIA

C/35 PRASAD SOCIETY BEHIND KUN INDIA

A 34 SHIV SHANTI PARK NR MIPCO INDIA

AT AND POST RAJPARDI, TAL JHAG/ INDIA

104, AMIZARA APPT NR JAIN TEMP INDIA

88 SOMESHWAR NAGAR SO 2 JIYA\ INDIA

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR; INDIA

A/4, RAVI PARK APPT, DALICHAND INDIA

6/E KADAMBARI APT NR JAIN TEMF INDIA

302,3, TIRUPATI CHAMBERS, OPP S INDIA

6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1T FLOOR JAL INDIA

1008 GOLWALA MARKET RING ROZ INDIA

404 4th FLOOR HIRA MOTI APT NAI INDIA

SYNO 454, PLOT 92/3RD FL, BACK S INDIA

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR C INDIA

PANDOL NI POL NANAWAT  SURA' INDIA

D 132, VITTHAL NAGAR SOCIETY, H INDIA

10-A, NIDHIVAN NEAR HOLIDAY INI INDIA

706 AJITNATH AVAS RANDER ROAC INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GANDHI NAGAR

GANDHI NAGAR

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

KHEDA

KHEDA

KHEDA

KHEDA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

BHARUCH

BHARUCH

BHARUCH

BHARUCH

BHARUCH

SURAT

BHARUCH

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

382481

382715

382721

382721

384002

384002

385565

385565

387001

387002

388001

390001

390009

390017

390019

391310

391310

392012

392015

395001

395002

395002

395003

395003

395004

395006

395006

395007

08502636

08003132

08503219

08502323

08501840

08004699

00001870

08501999

08503460

08503422

00001916

08004012

08501498

08500052

08503221

08004142

08004519

08503321

00001963

08503320

08003324

08501052

08501166

08501874

08502905

08005466

08003546

08004524

00001992

08003672

00002032

08503229

00002060

08503163

08003077

08501750

00002121

08503302

08002678

08500035

08000277

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

300.00

300.00

5.00

30.00

150.00

225.00

1800.00

600.00

15.00

300.00

1800.00

30.00

113.00

143.00

3.00

15.00

15.00

225.00

1800.00

2.00

23.00

225.00

225.00

68.00

2.00

150.00

48.00

15.00

1800.00

38.00

1800.00

150.00

1350.00

150.00

45.00

150.00

2250.00

30.00

200.00

84.00

54.00
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VINODKUMAR

SANJAY

HASAN

MUKESH

AMIT

RAJLAL

RAMESH

RAMESH

NEETA

PAYAL

NARPATRAJ

VIMAL

VIAY

JIGNESH

DHARMENDRA

RIKKIN

MOHINI

KAILASH

DINESHKUMAR

RAMESH

PINA

MODI

JAIN

MANU

SHOBHA

SHAILESH

JAIN

MEHUL

AAY

LA

SURESH

NATHMAL

SURESH

DHARINI

HASMUKH

VIMAL

YOGESH

JESAL

LKP

BHAVESH

SYSTEMATIX
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H

AGRAWAL

SULEMAN

c

UTTAMLAL

SAMARIT

CHANDAN

CHANDAN

RAMESH

PRITESH

GHAMANDIRAM)

BABULAL

TARACHAND

BABULAL

TARACHAND

BABULAL

DEVI

JAIN

KUMAR

SANKET

JAMTRA

DINESH

RAMESHCHANDR

MITHALAL

RAMESH

PRAVINCHANDRA

KIRTILAL

BHERCHAND

KUMAR

v

v

A

v

SURESH

SECURITIES

DHIRAJLAL

SHARES

MOTA

CHOUDHRY

JoGA

TIVARI

MORE

DOSHI

SANGHVI

SHAH

SHAH

SHAH

MEHTA

SHAH

SHAH

BHANSALI

MEHTA

SHAH

DHIRAJLAL

MALRAJ

MEHTA

BOKADIA

PUKHRAJ

JAIN

MEHTA

GANDHI

MEHTA

VADERA

MEHTA

VADERA

RAVAL

LIMITED

SHAH

AND

NA ™M

s MOTA

NA

NA

SAMARIT TIVARI

NA

NA

RAMESH RAMCHANDRA

PRITESH

NA

BABULAL

TARACHAND

BABULAL

TARACHAND

BABULAL GANESHMALSHAH

MANGILAL H

NA

NA

NA

KALPESH R

DHIRAJLAL MAFATLAL

MALRAJ

NA CHAND

NA

NA

PUKHRAJ JAIN

NA

NA

NA A

KIRITLAL MEHTA

NA

NA ™M

NA

NA

NA

NA

SURESH N

NA

DHIRAJLAL BABUBHAI

NA

GOTHI

AGRAWAL

MORE

SHAH

SHAH

MODI

JAIN

SHAH

SETH

RAVAL

SHAH

C/0 SHRI HARAKH CHAND GOTHI, N

FLAT NO 101 RADHA MADHAV APP

AT POST DAMBHEL UCHHA MAHC

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI

26-2, MAHAVIR SOC ZAVERI SADAK

12 EKTA NAGAR SHOPPING CENTER

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON

11-A, KESHARJI NAIK CHAWL NO 3

83/87, KESHAV BHUVAN, BLOCK N(

122 KIKA STREET, GHATNI CHAWL,

20-8 11, GANESH KRUPA BLDG 1ST

2/24, BLDG, NO2, URANKAR WADI,

48/2/10-A, MUMBADEVI CO-OPHSt

TEJASVI STEEL 67 ARDESHWAR DAL

211/A SURATWALA BLDG PRATHN/

45, BADRIKA ASHRAM 2ND KHETW

89, CP TANK ROAD 1ST PANJARA P

E 14114 TH FLOOR SIDDESH JYOT!

2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 30 MOTI MA

181 AMARWADI 3RD FLOOR KHAT1

3RDFL, C-3, GIRGAUM TERRACE

43/45 1ST PATHAN STREET 1ST FLC

44, KHATTARGALI RNO 14 B 4TH FL

MOTI MANSION, 1ST FLOOR ROONM

1501 B Aditya Tower VP Road Opg.

ROOM NO30, 4TH FLOOR, SOMJI BL

MAHAVIR MANSION 3 RD FLR ROO

802, SHRIPAL NAGAR, 8TH FLOOR,

417 GIRI CHAYA LOYALKA ESTATE

FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR ROOP SAGA

BLDG NO 94 KAMATHIPURA 5TH L/

YAMUNA NIWAS, 1ST FLOOR B-WIN

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC(

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC

FLAT NO 308-B POONAM APARTME

10th NARIMAN BHAVAN, NARIMAN

14-FLOOR-1, PLOT 201 BHANSARI £

J K Somani Building, Il Floor, British
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00002183
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08500032
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08004764

08005137
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08003711
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08000483

08003637
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00002295

00002296

00002297

00002298
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1800.00

150.00
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ASHA

KAPOORCHAND

Rekha

TRIVENI

GUNMEEN

MULTANI

VANITA

SMITHA

MEHAMOOD

RIZWANA

ISHWAR

AMIT

PRAKASH

RAMESH

SITARAM

ASHOK

NETWORTH

POOJA

MOHANKUMAR

BHAVESH

NAROTAM

AVIN

PRAKASH

AMIT

MANISHA

Kokilaben

NARESH

NAVIN

HEMANT

ANIL

USHA

PRATIK

CENTRE

SWATI

SWATI

AMISH

DILIP

RAJESH

SHRIDHAR

SHALINI

AMIT
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RAJESH

™M MEHTA

Sharma

MANAGEMENT

SINGH

MAYA

VIVEK THARANEY

PRASAD

ANWAR

PARBAT PATEL

HEMKANT

HEMRAJ

SAIGAL

ARJUN BAWKAR

KHAIRARI

sToCK

AGRAWAL

BIRENDRANATH KARMOKAR

DAYAUI MISTRY

DHARMSHI PARMAR
MEHTA

HIMATLAL PAREKH

KHATRI

NANJI DAMA

Pravinchandra

SURESH

RAMNIKLAL

VITTHAL

MOHANLAL THAKKER

DINESH

BHARAT oza

FOR MONITORING
PATEL

BHARAT PATEL
GIRISH SHAH

L HEMRAJANI
R

ARJUN

RAOSAHEB KUKADE
KUMAR

NA

NA

Mohanlal

NA

NA

NA

NA

KRISHNA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SHRI

NA

NA

NA

SUBHASH

BIRENDRANATH

NA

NA

RAIU

NA

NAVNITLAL

NANJI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

BHARAT

BHARAT

NA

LOKUMAL

NA

NA

KLAPPA

VIAY

MEHTA

Devraj

SINGH

PRASAD

ZAFER)

RAGHUNATHDAS

CHAND

KARMOKAR

NANDLAL

KHATRI

MDAMA

NANDLAL

PATEL

KESHAVLAL

NARAINDAS

PATHAK

PANDURANG

TATYA

KUMAR

Awasthy

BENGALI

SAIGAL

AGRAWAL

MEHTA

Shah

PARAB

THAKKAR

SHAH

PATEL

HEMRAJANI

DHURI

KHOMBARE

HNO 4/8 NITABLDG DR ANNIE BE: INDIA

JAIHARI BLDG 603, B BLDG, A WIN INDIA

502 Golden Palace Chs Plot No 67/( INDIA

A-2, BANDRA LIBERTY CO SOCLTD ! INDIA

17 RAJIV CHS GANDHI NAGAR BAN INDIA

2ND FLOOR, DAYA WANTI, PLOT N INDIA

1105/6, GOLDEN HEIGHTS, T/35, St INDIA

B 104 WINCHESTER 2 ND CROSS RD INDIA

301 GOGHARI MANSION 2ND HAS INDIA

101 SILVERINE HASNABAD LANE NC INDIA

RT BUILDING P MROAD VILE PAF INDIA

GURU KRUPA TEJPAL SCHEME NO ¢ INDIA

A-12 NEELASHISH, PLOT NO92, JP R INDIA

54/14,JBNAGAR, JOGINDAR BHAVA INDIA

23/178 MHB COLONY SARVODAY N INDIA

C/O SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3 INDIA

1001, ATLANTA CENTRE SONAWAL INDIA

302 DAYA SHREEJI KRISHNA VAYIKA INDIA

A/204,2ND FLOOR BHOOMI GREEP INDIA

A 204 SHREE SHUBHAM CHS MAHZ INDIA

SAGUNABAI VITHAL BALEKAR CHL : INDIA

D/509 TRIMURTI PLOT N 509 SECTC INDIA

B /62 SANJANA APT SKY BUILD VILL INDIA

D 204 PUSHP CLASSIC MODY PARK  INDIA

PAYAL SECURITIES R26, APMC MKT INDIA

51/1 SAI NAGAR NR 10 NO CHAKKI  INDIA

1/12 SADGURU CO OP HSG SAIVIHA INDIA

€802 TEAK WOOD BLD SWAPNA N INDIA

A4 RAGHUWANSHI NAGAR RAGHL INDIA

A/28, SHREE GANESH CHSOCIETY J INDIA

C/0 JAYESH TRADING CO 605-9, KR INDIA

SHOP NO 16 SHIVAM APTS OPP CC INDIA

11 APPLE HERITAGE 54-C M V ROAI INDIA

A1 1001 RIDDHI GARDENS FILM CIT INDIA

A1-1001 RIDDHI GARDENS FILM CI INDIA

4/502 SANSKRUTI BLDG OPP SANT  INDIA

ATOWER 1201, 12TH FLOOR, RAU! INDIA

147102 POONAM SAGAR COMPLE INDIA

A3, ABOLIVISHWARAJ HSC,CHANC INDIA

PLOT NO 5 UIWALNAGAR GONDHA INDIA

B WING, FLAT NO 24, RENUKA HER INDIA
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08503401
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ISHWAR

SHAUKATALI

AKASH

KARBHARI

SANJANA

Srinivas

ARVIND

RAMAVTAR

PITAMBER

VIAY

SAPANA

GAURAV

CHAITANYA

SAMEER

PAWAN

SUMAN

RAJ

JYOTSNA

SURESH

SUDHIR

HARSHADA

IDRIS

MAMTA

ROHIT

USHA

NARESH

SANJAY

MANOJ

PREM

SRINIVASULU

BHOLA

SIDHARTH

UMA

RAJEEV

SHIRISHA

KARVY

KISHORE

UPPALA
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LMITTAL

MUBARAK

KUMAR

ASHRUBA

SUSHANT

Shivshankar

KUMAR

TOSHNIWAL

DATTATRAYA

SANDEEP

JAYPRAKASH

MILIND

SHAMRAO

KUMAR

LATA

KUMAR

NAVIN

LAHORIMAL

BHASKAR

PRAMOD

ASGER

RAVIKANT

RAJENDRA

NARESH

BIHARILAL

BALIRAMII

ARAY

LATA

NEELA

NATH

JAIN

SINHA

BOTHRA

BODA

SRINIVASA

sTOCK

PANDU

NAGARAJU

G

PATWEKAR

JAIN

DANGARE

Naidu

DIGHE

RAJWADE

KULKARNI

SHARMA

SHARMA

SHARMA

KHATRI

KEOLE

PANDE

AU

AGRAWAL

AGRAWAL

CHANDAK

CHANDAK

BANSOD

RUNGTA

YADAV

RAIU

NA

MUBARAK

DANENDRA

NA

BAJIRAO

Shivshankar

NA

GOPIKISHAN

NA

DATTATRAYA

NA

NA

MILIND

SHAMRAO

NA

NA

NA

NA

LAHORIMAL

NA

SHRINIWAS

ASGER

RAVIKANT

RAJENDRA

NARESH

BIHARILAL

NA

NATTHU

SANTOSH

BIXAMAIAH

NA

SATISH

RAGHUNANDAN

GIRI

NA

SATHYANARAYANA

NA

NA

NA

KUMAR JAIN
SUKDEV KUDALE
Harmanta Naidu
KUMAR AGGARWAL
TOSHNIWAL

BHATIA

K DIGHE

s SOMANI
ACHYUT RAJWADE
DATTATRAYA KULKARANI
™M SANCHET!
DEOGAONKAR

PRASAD ARAY
KUMAR RUNGTA
NEELA

CHANDRA JAIN
PRASAD

N BOTHRA
VENKATA UDDANDAPU
RAMALINGA RAIU
SEKHAR RAO

FL701 GANGA SATELLITE BL-A6 SNE

697 GURUWAR PETH  PUNEMAH;

1BM INDIA PVT LTD SASWAD ROAD

AT POST GHATSHIL PARGAON TAL ¢

36 A OPP AJANTA HOTEL GODOLI S

B-K-9/ Room no 3 Near DrGopal H

RAJANI GANDHA, 2ND FLOOR ROOI

1 C/R NARAYAN MATRE BLD OPP G

PREM NIWAS VANGANI - EAST TH

BLDG NO 3 LAXMI VAIBHAV C HSG ¢

594,RAVIWAR PETH, GAURAJA SAD

5, SHARDA SANKUL, PATIL LANE NC

PLNO345ASRNO 704 1 MATE N

A/2 GULMOHAR SAVARKAR NAGAF

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA S/0 JWO

CMQ 53/6 VAYUSENA NAGAR NAG

RAJKUMAR SHARMA S/0 J WO K LA

B MAHAVIR MARG, MALKAPUR, DI

KHATRI COMPLEX SHOP NO 2 CHOU

CHAUDHARI INVESTMENTS CHOUD

CHAUDHARI INVESTMENT CHAUDH

KARBALA MIDAN SAWDAGARPURA

40 SHARDA NAGAR RAJAPETH AN

PANKAJ HOUSING BOARD SOC TAP.

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AME

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AMI

PETHPURA A/P SHIRASGAON -K T/C

23,PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI NAG#

PARTH 11/3 MANORAMA GANJ I

N SRINIVASULU 769982 G CPLST 6

DEMOLITION FLIGHT 28ED A F STA®

NEAR PADMAKAR NAGAR POLICE C

PUJAN PLOT NO 28 AWADHPURI RI¢

HEG LIMITED DURG RASMADA DU

FLAT NO 102 SRI SRINIVASA RESIDE|

2/2/647/77/G /3 /B SBI OFFICER

529 ROAD NO-4 BANJARA HILLS

KARVYA PLAZA, H NO 8/2/596, STF

1-8-702/88/1, PADMA COLONY, NA

HNO 35/142, KALAVATHI NAGAR, |

PLOT NO 436, VIVEKANAND NAGAF

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH
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PUNE

PUNE
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BEED

BEED

THANE

THANE

THANE

THANE

THANE

NASHIK

NASHIK

NASHIK

NASHIK

NAGPUR
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BULDHANA

AMRAOTI
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INDORE

INDORE

BETUL

INDORE
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SAGAR
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413249
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440007

440007

440007
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444601

444601

444601

444601

444601

444602

444603

444603

444810

452001

460553

470002

08005441

08501958

08004476

08501060

08004554

08503078

08500679

08002974

08002635

08001628

08500659

08501315

08004508

08502528

00002370

00002371

00002372

08500384

08503262

08503412

08503267

08503242

08503270

08503181

08503244

08503268

08503240

08502227

08004019

08502896

08004774

08503380

08002106

08005503

08005282

08002734

08002527

08001416

08002688

08005087

08003599

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

150.00

75.00

120.00

45.00

17.00

297.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

113.00

300.00

2.00

33.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

113.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

38.00

75.00

75.00

38.00

75.00

750.00

75.00

138.00

15.00

150.00

87.00

300.00

12.00

113.00

90.00

14.00

2.00

27.00
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M ANNAPURNA M v
K v NA

SANDHYA RANI MEDIPELLY NA

MUNGARA SRINIVASA NA RAIU
ADNANMOHAMN SHAIK KHAJAABULKHUDDUS

v VUAYA BHARAT NA

TATA NARAYANA MURTHY VENKATESWARA  RAO
STEEL ary NA

VENKATA SATYANARAYANA NA

M MEENAKUMARI NA

ANIL KUMAR NA

Vinod Nagaraj Nagaraj Gowda
NAGARAIAN T T NAGARAJAN

SULOCHANA  BEHERA NA

ALLAPPA BAGEWADI KALAPPA BAGEWADI
RAJESH CHANDRASAKAREN NA

NARAYANA RAO SARODE NA

AIRY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA  NA

REUTI RAMAN BABU KANHAIYA LAL
FATIMA H NA

DEELIP SOHANRAJ SHAH SOHAN RAJ
KAVITHA KANTHI LAL
SUNITA RAMPRAKASH

SEEMA BHANDARI MANOHARMAL

R RAMAMURTHY NA

MAHAVEERCHAN CHHAJED NATHMULLCHHAJED

K RAMESH KANNAN

c SUBRAMANIAN NA CHINNADURAI
M MOHIDHEEN MOHAMED KHAN
ISMATH BANU M MOHIDEEN
SAROIA BAl A PANNALAL ]
PAVITHRAN S SRIDHARAN K
MEENAL SUBRAMANIAN SUBRAMANIAN

R MURALI NA RADHA
VINOTHKUMAR KR RAJAMANICKAMK

LIAQAT HUSAIN NA HUSAIN
VELAYUDHAN K T KANNATHPARAMBI THAMPI
MARY JOSEPH NA

MANOJ s SOMASUNDHARAN PILLAI
VARGHESE JOSEPH MOVARGHESE

RAMADEVI TOSHNIWAL NA

KRISHNA

MUNGARA

SHAH

BAFNA

KRISHNAN

SHAKIR

202 SERENE VILLA 11 700/B/1 ROA

COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPIPL BLD

SYNO 177/A/E 10/AA H706 APARNA

PLAT NO 404 HIMA APARTMENTS .

423 KALLURDARWAZA NEAR OSM/

S/O VEERA REDDY OPP BHAGYALAF

CHILLAKUR (PO) MANDAL, GUDUR,

49-52-5/4 SHANTIPURAM VISAK

FLAT NO 401 SPRING VIEW APPART

NO 65 FIRST MAIN LOWER PALACE

G 303 BRIGADE METROPOLIS 73/1

Door No 425 A2 4th Main K R Gard:

DR N THAMIZHSERAN S/O ATP NAG

HOUSE NO 107 2ND BLOCK 4TH CRC

NO 26 4TH MAIN 5TH CROSS GOINI

11/2 2ND FLOOR SRINIVAS 1ST CRO

VINIL KUMAR SARODE HOUSE NO 1

FLAT F2,SHAMITHA MEADOWS 1ST

NO 715/A, 2ND FLR 17TH C MAIN,

HNO 3957/77 KALI AMBRAI  BELG

17/6, SINGANNA NAILKEN ST, CH

NO 8 PONNAPPAN LANE IIND FLOC

SHATRUNJAY APPT G D BLOCK 1 42

OLD NO 42 NEW NO 57 VEPERY HIC

OLD NO 13 NEW NO 29 KUMMALA

NO 166 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN STF

NO 17/34 SREYAS KRISHNA SRI RAM

DOORNO2A, NEW NO7, 1ST FLOOR

NO 37 FIRST CROSS STREET WEST C

NO 37 FIRST CROSS STREET WEST C

OLD NO 90 NEW NO 171 ANGALAN

22B TYPE Il BLOCK 25 NEYVELI

OLD NO 12 1/3 NEW NO 6 7/5 CHIM

VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET SRIRENG/

NO213,5RI BALAJI GARDEN PRESS C

NASHEMAN T M CXV/300 A COLLE

CANNATH PARAMBIL HOUSE KONG

PULINGAPALLIL HOUSE ADARSHA h

AMBADY HOUSE KADAYIRUPPU P C

MOOZHAYIL HOUSE OPP PWD DIST

C/O RAMA ENTERPRISE 85 NETAJI ¢

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
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INDIA
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INDIA
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INDIA
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INDIA

INDIA
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INDIA
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INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

SAGAR

SAGAR

SAGAR

ANANTAPUR

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CALCUTTA
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515001

518001

560003

560027

560078

600003

600010

600024

600112

700001

08004347

08005251

08005092

08501872

08501852

08005426

08002766

08001997

08005073

00002380

08004813

08004569

08501312

08004505

08004380

08004507

00002379

08004768

08004913

08004741

08005461

08503142

08004914

08005459

08503451

08004092

08005241

08500877

08001751

08004156

08503381

08005318

08003202

08001593

08003169

08001944

08503396

08500497

08005401

08001637

00002389

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

450.00

705.00

83.00

23.00

15.00

225.00

17.00

377.00

68.00

1800.00

150.00

38.00

75.00

195.00

38.00

30.00

1800.00

150.00

90.00

75.00

1500.00

42.00

75.00

113.00

450.00

150.00

15.00

113.00

45.00

30.00

15.00

18.00

150.00

68.00

20.00

15.00

5.00

75.00

300.00

23.00

900.00
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ANIL

PRAKASH

KUMUD

SAIBAL

AKASH

KRISHAN

sri

SONAM

SANDHYAMALAT

PAWAN

Jogesh

RAVI

ANGSHUMAN

GIRIN

DWIPEN

DEEPAK

Al

ASHOK

SATISH

MANISHA

PARAGON

VINOD

SHOBHA

NDA

JAGMOHAN

SHANKAR

AMIT

DEEPAK

NILESH

DILIP

PARASMAL

PINKY

MANGILAL

SUMEET

GIRISH

KANTA

DEEPA

RAMESH

KALEEM

KUMAR

CHAND

JAIN

KUMAR

JAIN

KUMAR

Lata

AGARWAL

CHATTERJEE

KUMAR

Chandra

KUMAR

PUROHIT

SARMA

SARMA

KUMAR

MATA

KUMAR

RAO

MoDI

FINANCE

KUMAR

TOSHNIWAL

SECURITIES

SINGH

LAL

KUMAR

G

SHANTILAL

KUMAR

HANJARIMAL

DILIP

A

ROAD

MALU

PODDAR

KEJRIWAL

PAVAN

AHMED

PODDAR

JAIN

KOTHARI

Mitra

AGARWAL

Chaudhury

SANGARU

SUTRADHAR

SHRIVASTAVA

MANDAL

KANDANALA

LIMITED

LD

PATEL

MANOHARMAL

JAIN

MEHTA

MEHTA

KUMAR

siopiQui

AMOLAK

PREM

NA

NA

RAMAN

NA

oM

NA

NA

Brundaban

NA

PANCHANAN

NA

DEVAKANTA

PRADUMNYA

NA

s

NA

VISWESWARA

MANOJ

NA

RAMESHWAR

YASHOVARDHAN

NA

TARLOK

NA

NA

NA

NA

MANOHARMAL

HANJARIMAL

DILIP

ASHMAL

NA

NA

NA

ASHOK

KHANMAUI

NA

NA

KARAN

CHAND

CHAND

KUMAR

LAL

PRAKASH

Chaudhury

PUROHIT

SARMA

KUMAR

RAO

KUMAR

PRASAD

TOSHNIWAL

SINGH

TARACHAND

MAGGAJI

MEHTA

KEJRIWAL

PODDAR

JAIN

DAGA

DUTT

KOTHARI

AGARWAL

SUTRADHAR

SHRIVASTAVA

KANDANALA

MoDI

SHAH

JAIN

9/12 LALBAZAR STREET, KOLKATA

3-B, WINDSOR MANOR 25, PALIT ¢

3-B, WINDSOR MANOR 25, PALIT ¢

181 RAMESH DUTT STREET KOLK/

P/21, RAJA RAJ KRISHNA STREET G(

6, BYSACK STREET,  KOLKATA

10 ¢, Ballygunge Place East Gariaha

3D, 14, CHETLA ROAD, SATYA RESII

AL- 16, SECTOR- Il SALTLAKE KOL

JINDAL INDIA LTD JANGALPUR NH ¢

931-Mahanadivihar PO- Nayabazar

AT NEAR DFO OFFICE VILL/PO/PS-P

WARD NO 3 5 C BUILDING MUNICIF

HOUSE NO -66 UZAN BAZAR PANIK

3 NO SALABARI NEPALI CHAWK RO,

LOHITPATH RUP NAGAR HNO-5 N

JAIMATA DI ISPAT LIMITED KANKA

C/O PRABHAT KUMAR AZAD NAGAF

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA  JAMALF

BIMALA APARTMENT BLOCK C H N(

12/10, VASANT VIHAR RAJA BAGAN

PARAGON FINANCE LIMITED, HB R(

C/O GREEN DEPART STORE HOSPIT,

NEAR PABU JI KA CHABUTRA CHAR

906, ARUNACHAL BUILDING 19 BAF

€49 RAJOURI GARDEN  NEW DELF

D 2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H G

D/2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H ¢

C-26/27, DIVYAVASUNDHARA FLAT¢

10/2/48, KAKADWADI, KANDILKAR

JAMANDAS BULD 10TH KHETWADI

JAMNADAS BLDG 10TH KHETWADI

502 STH AKASHDEEP 226/228 VPR(C

7/9, ARDESHWIR, DADI CROSS LAN

115, SHRIKANT CHAMBER, NRRK S

C/O P KJAKHOTIA RAMKISHAN WA

A-204,LABESH CO OP HSG, 2ND FLC

708, KANCHAN JUNGA, JESAL PAR}

NO 138 PYCROFTS ROAD ROYAPET

JAIJITENDRA APPARTMENTS KELLY

OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGARF

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

ORISSA

ORISSA

ORISSA

ORISSA

ORISSA

ORISSA

ORISSA

ORISSA

BIHAR

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

GUIARAT

UTTAR PRADESH

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

HOWRAH

CUTTACK

GANJAM

GANJAM

GANJAM

GANJAM

GANJAM

GANJAM

GANJAM

MUNGER

PURBI SINGBHUM

RANCHI

RANCHI

RANCHI

GOPALGANJ

GOPALGANJ

GOPALGANJ

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

SURAT

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

THANE

THANE

THANE

SURAT

FARUKHABAD
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700019

700019

700027

711302

753004

761200

811214

831001

834005

834009

841505

380004

380004

395006

400004

400004

400004

400004

400071

400078

400604

401105

08005522

08502938

08502939

08000607

08004482

08005126

08004705

08503059

08005198

08502527

08503371

08502539

08003480

08004854

08005263

08005361

08004540

08004567

08502807

08502248

08502486

08502487

08003376

08503455

08004907

08001075

00001030

00001031

00002455

08500036

08502649

08503478

08503472

08004183

08501745

00002354

00002365

08502503

08001090

08501864

00002513

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

75.00

300.00

225.00

75.00

300.00

150.00

75.00

60.00

27.00

38.00

23.00

15.00

375.00

8.00

179.00

150.00

75.00

1500.00

150.00

675.00

2720.00

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

4500.00

8250.00

9110.00

4599.00

3959.00

3000.00

11873.00

3150.00

3150.00

3525.00

15000.00

5310.00

150.00
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29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

29-0CT-2018

30-0CT-2019
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RAJESH

KAMLA

KARTAR

SANDEEP

NEELU

ARUN

ANJANA

RAM

AMBRISH

MOHAN

MANJU

LALIT

CHANDAN

RAMESH

YASHOD

MEETA

NAMRATA

RANJANBEN

MUKESH

JAYESH

BARFA

VARSHA

KUMAR

BHAVANA

RAMESH

RAJESH

BUALBHAI

CHANDRESH

SURESH

CHANDAN

HARSAD

REKHA

BHUPENDRABHA

JIGAR

MEENABEN

RAKESH

VIRBALA|

RAINI

ANILA

SHANTIKUMAR

MUKESH

BAGGA

DEVI JAIN
SINGH

KUMAR MAHESHWARI
VAISH

LATA SINGH
DEVI

KUMAR SINGH
KUMAR HALDINIYA
KRISHAN MANGAL
SHARMA

KUMAR JHANWAR
RAMANI

KUMAR BOHRA
AMANILAL BUDDHADEV
BHUPTANI

DHRUV

A PATEL
NANDANI

G VYAS
AFAZAL AVDBHAI
ASHAR

VED

VED

VED

PALEJA

POONJABHAI  DAYATAR

c DHANDHUKIYA
AMRATLAL SHAH
RAISINGHANI

v THAKAR

N HEDA

PATEL

s AKHANI

ASHOKKUMAR  SHAH

VIKRAMBHAI  SHAH

PARIKH

MEHTA

VORA

MEHTA

™M SHAH

RAM

TuLSI

JAGDISH

RAMESH

SRI

SURENDRA

MUNDRIKA

SUDHIR

CHANDRA

KAMAL

NA

NA

SHANKAR

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

GAJENDRABHAI

AVDBHAI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

POONJABHAI

CHIMANLAL

AMRATLAL

KANAYALAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

ASHOKKUMAR

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CHANDER

RAM

PRASAD

CHANDRA

KUMAR

SINGH

MOHAN

PRAKESH

KISHORE

LAL

VYAS

DAYATAR

MOHANLAL

RAISINGHANI

KALIDAS

HOUSE NO 889 SECTOR-4 GURG INDIA

HNO 397 WARD NO 3 GALI CHAND! INDIA

0C 676 TKTPTR PLASC AMRITSAR INDIA

HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI INDIA

NO 2/4/8A VIKAS BARHPUR FARR INDIA

SHANTIKUN) G-1-30, (HIG) KALIND INDIA

USRA BHADI DADAR ROAD SHAHG/ INDIA

2/7, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR, INDIA

11, BASSI TEHSIL BASSI  BASSIRAJZ INDIA

SHREE BALAJI HOSPITAL NEAR SBBJ INDIA

RAGHU NATHJI KA MANDIR DHOBI INDIA

1-B-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N INDIA

D 57/32 KRISHNAPURI SIGRA VAR, INDIA

CHHOTI DHANI GOLECHA GALI B INDIA

22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU k INDIA

JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU INDIA

31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN INDIA

C/O PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER INDIA

5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT INDIA

JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CH INDIA

ABUJINI DELI PATTANI WAD  JAMT INDIA

NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH INDIA

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S | INDIA

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S | INDIA

HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO O/S Kt INDIA

HANSA MITAL NR OLD POST OFFIC  INDIA

GAYATRI NAGAR TBROAD KESHC INDIA

4/2, DOLAT PRESS,  VERAVAL INDIA

NR YASHESHWAR TEMPLE JAGDISH INDIA

PLOT NO 97 WARD NO 2/8  ADIPL INDIA

1179 HASMUKH JEWELLERY MART ~ INDIA

B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR Ki INDIA

1601, HALDALVALO KHANCHO DHZ INDIA

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGAT! INDIA

C/14,CHANDAN APPARTMENT, NE/ INDIA

C/14,CHANDAN APPARTMENT, NE/ INDIA

6 BHARTI SOCIETY NR NAGARI EYE  INDIA

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JY1 INDIA

F/1, HARICHANCHAL SOC OPP JETH INDIA

F/1 HARI CHANCHAL APPARTMENT INDIA

4 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT NR ' INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

FARUKHABAD

FARUKHABAD

AMRITSAR

FARUKHABAD

FARUKHABAD

FARUKHABAD

JAUNPUR

JAUNPUR

JAIPUR

NA

AIMER

CHITTORGARH

CHITTORGARH

BARMER

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

SURENDRANAGAR

SURENDRANAGAR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD
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143107

209625

223101

303301

305901

312001

344001

360001

360001

360001

360001

360002

361001

361005

361005

361005

361005

361005

362220

363421

380001

380001

380001

380001

380006

380007

380007

380007

380007

08005343

08004510

08501875

08005485

08503609

08005235

08503112

08004738

08502388

08005317

08503032

08503248

08005047

08503235

00000161

00000183

00000189

00000205

00000251

08005335

08503383

00000388

00000392

00000393

00000394

00000396

08503487

08005422

08501865

08003682

00000722

00000808

00000809

00000850

08001428

08003693

00001234

00001259

00001260

00001261

00001296

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

375.00

237.00

37.50

450.00

300.00

450.00

150.00

60.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

300.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

37.50

1,800.00

1,350.00

450.00

1,350.00

450.00

37.50

15.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

30.00

600.00

5250

900.00

900.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

337.50

262.50

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019
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BHUMITA

PRAVINA

JAGDISH

ROHIT

PARTH

JYOTIBEN

JAYSHREE

SHAH

SHAH

KAMLESH

HAMIRBHAI

VEENA

PADMABAI

PATEL

HARSHVARDHAN

JIGNA

VILASBEN

LAXMANBHAI

MOHAMMAD

JAYANTILAL

ARNIKKUMAR

RAMESHBHAI

JIGNABEN

BABULAL

PINTOOKUMAR

KARIMBHAI

MAHENDRA

NAYAN

PHOOLCHAND

DHANANJAY

SURESH

SISOTIYA

MUKESH

JIGNESH

SHILPA

PRAVINABEN

RAMESHBHAI

KALPESHKUMAR

MUKESH

RAMESH

RAMESH
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BIPINBHAI KOTHARI
BIPINBHAI KOTHARI
DEWANI

HIRABHAI SANGHAVI
MUKESH PANDYA
KANTARIA

SHRENIK SHAH
SHAILESH JAYANTILAL
KASHMIRA SHAILESH
HARILAL SHAH
RAMSIBHAI

MAHNOT

GANDHI

MAHESHKUMAR

GUPTA

HIMANSHUBHAI  HARDE

JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL

KARSANBHAI  PATEL

VAL

SOMNATH PATHAK
K SHAH
KANTIBHAI PATEL

PRAVINCHANDR# THAKKAR

GAGALDAS

BABULAL SHAH

H GHANCHI

TALATI

PATEL

GHANSHYAMDAS

z

KUMAR SHAH

JAYANTIBHAI G

J SHAH
R SHAH
SADHANI

J VADI
D PATEL

SURESHCHANDR/ PANA

c CHOUDHRY

CHANDAN

CHANDAN

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SHAH JAYANTILAL

SHAH SHAILESH

HARILAL JETHALAL

NA GOVINDBHAI

NA

NA

NA JAGIIVAN

NA

HIMANSHUBHAI  MANHARLAL

NA

KARSANBHAI PARBATBHAI

GULAMRASUL VAJIL

NA

NA

KANTIBHAI MADHAVDASH

PRAVINCHANDRA |

NA

NA

HAJIBHAI

NA

NA

NA P

NA N

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SURESHCHANDRA ~ RANA

NA

NA

NA

5-B, PUNIT APPARTMENT NR DAXIPM

5-B, PUNIT APPARTMENT NR DAXIM

23, KAMDHENU APPARTMENTS NR

31-J, HARI PARK SOC NR ANKUR BU

15-C, HARI PARK FLATS OPP ANKUF

H-30/349 ANANDNAGAR NEAR AKH

53/630 1ST FLOOR CHITRAKUT APP.

C-61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP

C/61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP

502,SUPRIM TOWER, PARK VIEW St

C-39 ANUPAM SOC SATELLITE JODF

C/O MANHOT & ASSOCIATES HIRAE

PLOT NO6, PRENAKUTIR BAUG B/H

A/01 SHIVANAND APT B/H MANDA

SECT NO12,/88/3 CHH TYPE GAND}

PLOT NO-199/6, ANNADVATIKA SO

F 5 SUNDARVAN FLATS KHARIKAT C

MAHAKALI TIMBER MART NEAR BL

VOHR WAD, PANJARA POLE, NR PIF

6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL |

11 SHALIBHADRA SOCIETY GAYATR

36, DATT BUNGLOS, MODHERA RO/

GAYATRI SOC HARI)  AHMEDABAC

225 DESAISHERRY AT POST THARAL

225 DESAISHERRY TA THARAD DIST

AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST

GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI

32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI

303/318 PARISHRAM FLATS KALPN.

C/0 BN MUNSHI KATOPORE BAZAF

€/35 PRASAD SOCIETY BEHIND KUN

AT AND POST RAIPARDI, TAL JHAG/

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR/

6/E KADAMBARI APT NRJAIN TEMF

6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1ST FLOOR JAC

51, SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY, PUNA TO

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR C

102,SUBHLAXMI APPT 1ST FLOOR\

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

AHMEDABAD

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

NAVSARI

KHEDA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

BHARUCH

BHARUCH

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

VALSAD

NAVSARI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

380008

380008

380013

380013

380013

380013

380015

380022

380054

382012

382410

384002

384002

384240

385565

385565

385575

387001

390017

392012

395001

395002

395003

395006

396321

396445

400004

400004

00001341

00001342

08004190

00001434

00001436

00001440

00001476

08002513

08002514

08501389

08003659

00001628

00001728

08000285

00001778

08004423

08005218

08501691

08001426

00001870

00001892

08003300

08503281

08503422

08503545

08503546

00001916

00001963

08003324

08002074

08501874

08005466

00001992

00002032

00002060

08005423

00002121

08500788

00002182

00002470

00002505

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

600.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

600.00

600.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

54.00

54.00

900.00

375.00

1,800.00

300.00

90.00

1,800.00

22550

22550

15.00

45.00

1,800.00

1,350.00

900.00

75.00

300.00

2,250.00

7350

1,800.00

1,800.00

2250

225.00

67.50

150.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,350.00

150.00

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019
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DHARINI

HASMUKH

VIMAL

YOGESH

ASHOK

MUKESH

SHALINI

RUPCHAND

ASHISH

ANJALI

ARVIND

PRASHANT

APARNA

PAWAN

SUMAN

RAJ

KANCHAN

SURESH

SANJAY

IDRIS

RAJESH

USHA

NARESH

VIRENDRA

VIAY

NEETA

SANJAY

MANOJ

PREM

SIDHARTH

RAJEEV

MUNGARA

PRABHAKARA

™M

NARAYANA

MOHANLAL

MCHANDRA

LIAQAT

VELAYUDHAN

RAMADEVI

DHIRAJ
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v

KHAIRARI

JETHALAL

RAOSAHEB

CHHAJED

AMRUTLAL

ANAND

KUMAR

MURLIDHAR

PRASHANT

KUMAR

LATA

KUMAR

INDRACHAND

LAHORIMAL

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

PRAKASH

NARESH

BIHARILAL

RAMNATH)I

LALCHAND

NIRMALKUMAR

BALIRAMII

ARAY

LATA

JAIN

BOTHRA

SRINIVASA

RAO

MEENAKUMARI

RAO

PORWAL

BAI

HUSAIN

TOSHNIWAL

JAIN

MEHTA

VADERA

MEHTA

VADERA

GORASIA

KUKADE

MUTHA

GOSAVI

PAWAN

ADAWADKAR

ADAWADKAR

SHARMA

SHARMA

SHARMA

SANCHET!

KHATRI

JAISWAL

AU

RATHI

CHANDAK

CHANDAK

SHARMA

LADDHA

BANSOD

RUNGTA

ARASADA

SARODE

HUSAIN

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

JETHALAL

KLAPPA TATYA

NA

AMRUTLAL

ANAND

PAWAN KUMAR

MURLIDHAR ADAWADKAR

PRASHANT ™M

NA

NA

NA

INDRACHAND

LAHORIMAL

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

PRAKASH

NARESH

BIHARILAL

RAMNATHJI

NA

NIRMALKUMAR

NA

NATTHU PRASAD
SANTOSH KUMAR
SATISH CHANDRA
L N

NA

CHAKRADHARA  RAO

NA

NA

NA

CHAMPALAL NEMICHAND
MOHAMMED HUSAIN

KANNATHPARAMBI THAMPI

NA

Al KUMAR

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC INDIA

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC INDIA

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

C/0 SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3 INDIA

C/201,ARPITA APARTMENT, RAJAR, INDIA

PLOT NO 5 UJWALNAGAR GONDHA INDIA

C/0 SUBHASH NAGAR 141 NANA PI INDIA

IMARAT COMPANY MGROAD  AHI INDIA

ASHIRWAD MIRAJ KILLA, MIRAJ, D INDIA

RAJANI GANDHA, 2ND FLOOR ROO! INDIA

FLATNO - 3, SNO 868/2/1/28 P NC INDIA

FLATNO 11 PRAGATI PLAZA SOC R INDIA

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA S/0 JWO INDIA

CMQ 53/6 VAYUSENA NAGAR NAG INDIA

RAJKUMAR SHARMA S/0 J WO K LA INDIA

C/0, BHAGAWAN MAHAVIR MARG INDIA

KHATRI COMPLEX SHOP NO 2 CHOU INDIA

CHAUDHARI INVESTMENTS CHAUD INDIA

KARBALA MIDAN SAWDAGARPURA INDIA

CAMPROAD  AMRAVATIMAHARZ INDIA

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AM} INDIA

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AMF INDIA

KRUSHNA ARPAN COLONY OPP LAF INDIA

VISHNU NAGAR BADNERA ROAD . INDIA

MAHESH NAGAR SAINAGAR  AMF INDIA

PETHPURA A/P SHIRASGAON -K T/C INDIA

23,PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI NAG# INDIA

PARTH 11/3 MANORAMA GANJ II INDIA

NEAR PADMAKAR NAGAR POLICE C INDIA

HEG LIMITED DURG RASMADA DU INDIA

PLAT NO 404 HIMA APARTMENTS . INDIA

MANIKYA VEENA BEHIND SAI MAN INDIA

NO 65 FIRST MAIN LOWER PALACE INDIA

VINIL KUMAR SARODE HOUSE NO 1 INDIA

M/$ ANKIT INVESTMENTS 203 PAD INDIA

37, SANMUGARAYAN STREET OLD\ INDIA

NASHEMAN T M CXV/300 A COLLE INDIA

CANNATH PARAMBIL HOUSE KONG INDIA

C/O RAMA ENTERPRISE 85 NETAJI ¢ INDIA

STATION ROAD  GIRIDIHJHARKHA INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

PUNE

AHMEDNAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR

THANE

NASHIK

NASHIK

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

BULDHANA

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

INDORE

INDORE

SAGAR

SAGAR

ANANTAPUR

ANANTAPUR

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

DHARWAR

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

GRAHWA

400009

400009

400009

400009

400063

400068

411002

414001

421201

422001

422009

440007

440007

440007

443101

444601

444601

444601

444602

444603

444603

444605

444605

444607

444810

452001

470002

515001

560003

560078

580020

600021

700001

815301

00002295

00002296

00002297

00002298

00002469

08502629

08003654

00002367

08500261

08004648

08500679

08502492

08502524

00002370

00002371

00002372

08500367

08503262

08503308

08503242

08503421

08503244

08503268

08503410

08503395

08503420

08503240

08502227

08004019

08503380

08005503

08501872

08002702

00002380

00002379

00002381

08500791

08001944

08503396

00002389

08502591

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

2,250.00

75.00

900.00

2,250.00

450.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

900.00

150.00

157.50

600.00

150.00

60.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

750.00

37.50

75.00

750.00

15.00

150.00

22550

60.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

450.00
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30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019
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30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019
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SHOBHA

ARVIND

SHANKAR

AMIT

DEEPAK

GIRISH

KANTA

THOMAS

NIRMALA

ASHYA

RAKESH

RAMILABEN

ALPESHKUMAR

A

KALEEM

TEJASVI

RAJESH

KARTAR

SANDEEP

ARUN

GIRISH

ANJANA

RAM

RITIKA

CHANDRA

PREMLATA

MANJU

LALIT

SUKAN

YASHOD

MEETA

NAMRATA

RANJANBEN

DHIRAIBEN

MUKESH

SHITAL

JAYESH

RACHNA

DHARINI

VARSHA

KUMAR
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TOSHNIWAL

LAL

KUMAR

G

MALU

PODDAR

A

RATANCHAND

uL

SOMANI

RAINIKANT

K

DASTAGIR

AHMED

BHARGAVA

BAGGA

SINGH

KUMAR

LATA

CHANDRA

DEVI

KUMAR

SABOO

KANTA

GATTANI

SHARMA

KUMAR

RAJ

AMANILAL

BHUPTANI

DHRUV

A

PRABHUDASBHAI

NANDANI

PATEL

G

PARAG

MEHTA

ASHAR

DOSHI

PATEL

JOHN

OSWAL

UZMA

SHAH

PRAJAPATI

DASTAGIR

siopiQui

MAHESHWARI

SINGH

KHARE

SINGH

SHARDA

JHANWAR

BUDDHADEV

PATEL

PARMAR

KARIA

YASHOVARDHAN ~ TOSHNIWAL

SURATMALI KANMAUII
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RATANCHAND

ALHAZ ISHTIAQ
KAILASH CHANDRA
NA

KANAIYALAL KESHAVLAL
P ALLAUDDIN
NA

KULDIP BHARGAVA
B R

TULSI RAM
JAGDISH PRASAD
SRI K

MR R
SURENDRA KUMAR
MUNDRIKA SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
GIRAJ SHARDA
SHRI NARAYAN
KAMAL KISHORE
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PRABHUDASHBHAI  VASHRABHAI

NA

NA

GAJENDRABHAI  VYAS

PARAG G

NA

NA

NA

NEAR PABU JI KA CHABUTRA CHAR

1601, EARTH VIEW, PRABHAKAR SA

D 2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H G

D/2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H ¢

C-26/27, DIVYAVASUNDHARA FLAT¢

C/O P KJAKHOTIA RAMKISHAN WA

/A-204,LABESH CO OP HSG, 2ND FLC

POSTBOX 703 POSTAL CODE131 H;

PLOT NO 12, ASHWINI NAGAR, HOU

AKHTAR VILLA B- 12/120-KA GAURI

WS 3/B, NEHRU PARK RAILWAY CC

D-4 ASOPALAV FLATS KHANPUR At

A/16, RANCHHOD COLONY, B/H Al

OLD F-70, NEW F-37 4TH STREET A

OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGARF

R32FF SOUTHEXTII NEW DELHI

HOUSE NO 889 SECTOR-4 GURG

0C676 TKTPTR PLASC AMRITSAR

HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI

SHANTIKUNJ G-1-30, (HIG) KALIND

50 C/ 4 KARBALA NEAR MASJID (SC

USRA BHADI DADAR ROAD SHAHG/

2/7, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR,

HOUSE NO4/326 VIDYA DHAR NAG

859 RAM NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR

9/861 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR

RAGHU NATH)I KA MANDIR DHOBI

1-B-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N

C-5 SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR JOI

22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU k

JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU

31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN

C/0 PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER

VASHRAM KACHARAS KHADIYA MA

5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT

PATEL DRUG HOUSE KANAKIA PLOT

JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CH

JALARAM COLONY 1 OPP JALARAM

SHETH BROTHERS KALYANAJI MAN

NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S |

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

BIHAR

BIHAR

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GOPALGANJ

GOPALGANJ

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

SURAT

MUMBAI

THANE

THANE

KOLHAPUR

VARANASI

JODHPUR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

CHENNAI

JAUNPUR

DELHI

DELHI

AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

JAUNPUR

JAUNPUR

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

AIMER

CHITTORGARH

JODHPUR

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

841505

380004

380004

395006

400078

400604

416008

221010

342003

380001

380026

600102

143107

223101

302016

305901

312001

342001

360001

360001

360001

360001

360002

360370

361001

361005

361005

08503455

08004869

00001030

00001031

00002455

00002354

00002365

08004770

08503159

08502500

08503528

08503307

08502521

08501325

00002513

08000530

08005343

08501875

08005485

08005235

08004957

08503112

08004738

08503574

08005420

08005446

08503032

08503248

08503710

00000161

00000183

00000189

00000205

08004425

00000251

00000301

08005335

08002388

00000348

00000388

00000392

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

112.50

15.00

485

900.00

150.00

675.00

15,000.00

2,700.00

2,700.00

4,500.00

3,150.00

3,150.00

150.00

75.00

1800.00

1350.00

450.00

1350.00

450.00

1800.00

150.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

150.00

300.00

450.00

600.00

900.00

1800.00

600.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

450.00

450.00

600.00

600.00

1800.00
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30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019
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30-0CT-2019
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30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020
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30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020
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BHAVANA

RAJESH

ASIF

BUALBHAI

CHANDRESH

DHARMESHKUM/

SURESH

JIGNA

USHA

KETANGIRI

CHANDAN

ABHISHEK

REKHA

BHUPENDRABHA

ANITA

VIRBALA

RAINI

ANILA

SHANTIKUMAR

MUKESH

BHUMITA

PRAVINA

RITABEN

ROHIT

PARTH

JYOTIBEN

JAYSHREE

SHAH

SHAH

VEENA

PRATIKSHA

PADMABAI

HARSHVARDHAN

JIGNA

PATEL

LAXMANBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

PARESHBHAI

BHARATKUMAR

MOHAMMAD

JASWANTLAL

VED

PALEJA

MOHAMMED ~ MADAKIA

POONJABHAI  DAYATAR

c DHANDHUKIVA

DINESHCHANDRA

AMRATLAL

K GOSAI

H GOSWAMI
KARANGAR GOSAI
RAISINGHANI

B KUMAR

N HEDA
PATEL

CHIRAG SHAH
PARIKH

MEHTA

VORA

MEHTA

™M SHAH
BIPINBHAI KOTHARI
BIPINBHAI KOTHARI
PRADIPBHAI THAKKER
HIRABHAI SANGHAVI
MUKESH PANDYA
KANTARIA

SHRENIK SHAH
SHAILESH JAYANTILAL
KASHMIRA SHAILESH
MAHNOT

BABULAL PATEL
GANDHI

GUPTA

HIMANSHUBHAI  HARDE

PINKESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI
KARSANBHAI  PATEL
MOHANLAL PATEL

B PRAJAPATI
RAMANLAL KHATRI
VAL

CHANDULAL ~ MODI

NA

NA

NA

POONJABHAI DAYATAR

CHIMANLAL K

NA

NA

NA

NA

KARANGAR s

KANAYALAL RAISINGHANI

NA

NA

NA

CHIRAG

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PRADIPBHAI CHHAGANLAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

SHAH JAYANTILAL

SHAH SHAILESH

NA

NA

NA

HIMANSHUBHAI  MANHARLAL

PATEL PRAVINBHAI
KARSANBHAI PARBATBHAI
MOHANLAL

B B

NA

GULAMRASUL VAL
CHANDULAL NATWARLAL

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S | INDIA

HANSA MITAL NR OLD POST OFFIC  INDIA

OUT SIDE KHOJA GATE JAMNAGA INDIA

GAYATRI NAGAR TBROAD KESHC INDIA

4/2, DOLAT PRESS,  VERAVAL  INDIA

JAVAHAR SOCIETY, BLOCK NO8, S INDIA

NR YASHESHWAR TEMPLE JAGDISH INDIA

"GURUKRUPA" MAHENDRA PARA 1 INDIA

C/O KK GOSWAMI 11, MAHENDRA INDIA

11,MAHENDRAPARA MORBI GUJA! INDIA

PLOT NO 97 WARD NO 2/8  ADIPL INDIA

SHAH CHANDULAL KHODIDAS RAT/ INDIA

B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR Ki INDIA

1601, HALDALVALO KHANCHO DHZ INDIA

B-205 SPECTRUM TOWER OPP POL INDIA

6 BHARTI SOCIETY NR NAGARI EYE  INDIA

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JYi INDIA

F/1, HARICHANCHAL SOC OPP JETH INDIA

F/1 HARI CHANCHAL APPARTMENT INDIA

4 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT NR ' INDIA

5-B, PUNIT APPARTMENT NR DAXIP INDIA

5-B, PUNIT APPARTMENT NR DAXIP INDIA

18, RAJ RESIDENCY NRSHALIN BUN! INDIA

31-J, HARI PARK SOC NR ANKUR BU INDIA

15-C, HARI PARK FLATS OPP ANKUF INDIA

H-30/349 ANANDNAGAR NEAR AKF INDIA

53/630 1ST FLOOR CHITRAKUT APP INDIA

C-61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP INDIA

C/61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP INDIA

C/O MANHOT & ASSOCIATES HIRAE INDIA

20, VRAJ VIHAR SOCIETY OPP CHIR/ INDIA

PLOT NO6, PRENAKUTIR BAUG B/H INDIA

SECTNO12,/88/3 CHH TYPE GAND INDIA

PLOT NO-199/6, ANNADVATIKA SO INDIA

VILLAGE - LAVARPUR, TA - GANDHI INDIA

MAHAKALI TIMBER MART NEAR BL INDIA

16 JAL DARSHAN SOC AMBICA NAG INDIA

139 RAJMANDIR SOC VATVARD IS INDIA

113 GHANSHYAM NAGAR 1 NR CH/ INDIA

VOHR WAD, PANJARA POLE, NR PIF INDIA

HNO 5-391, SAJJAN NAGAR SOCIET INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

SURENDRANAGAR

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

GANDHI NAGAR

GANDHI NAGAR

MAHESANA
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361005

361005

361005

362220

363421

363641

363641

363641

380001

380001

380001

380004

380006

380007

380007

380007

380007

380008

380008

380013

380013

380013

380013

380022

380024

380054

382012

382410

382415

382443

382481

382845

00000393

00000396

00000413

08503487

08005422

08003788

08501865

00000612

00000615

00003179

08003682

00000668

00000808

00000809

08503237

00001234

00001259

00001260

00001261

00001296

00001341

00001342

08004708

00001434

00001436

00001440

00001476

08002513

08002514

00001628

08502630

00001728

00001778

08004423

08004882

08501691

08501815

08503238

08503720

08001426

08503276

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1800.00

1800.00

300.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1350.00

2250.00

600.00

900.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

900.00

900.00

2250.00

450.00

450.00

1500.00

1500.00

330.00

45.00

15.00

225.00

90.00

54.00

54.00

112.50

157.50

52.50

1800.00

750.00

15.00

2250

75.00
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30-0CT-2020
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30-0CT-2020
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30-0CT-2020
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30-0CT-2020
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SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

JAYANTILAL

SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

ARUNABEN

SHARDABEN

RAMABHAI

BABULAL

KARIMBHAI

NIMISHA

NAYAN

SUVERA

MALTIBEN

GITA

RAKESHKUMAR

MUKESH

JIGNESH

SHILPA

RAMESHBHAI

AMISH

KALPESHKUMAR

MUKESH

RAMESH

RAMESH

ASHOK

MAYUR

REKHA

MUKESH

MADHURI

SHALINI

RUPCHAND

NIRMALA

APARNA

SAMEER

BABULAL

PAWAN

SUMAN

ASHOK

PREMLATA

SURESH

BHARTI

IDRIS
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PATEL VINUBHAI KALIDAS
SOMNATH PATHAK NA

PATEL VINUBHAI K
PRAVINCHANDRZ THAKKAR PRAVINCHANDRA R
JAYANTILAL BHUTKA JAYANTILAL BHUTKA
PRABHUBHAI  GOTHI P c
GAGALDAS NA
H GHANCHI HAJIBHAI
KIRAN CHAVDA KIRAN CHAVDA
PATEL NA
KANTILAL NA

PANCHAL
™M PATEL MAHESHCHANDRA PATEL
KANCHANLAL  MODI KANCHANBHAI NAGJIBHAI
J SHAH NA
R SHAH NA
SADHANI NA
D PATEL NA
™M GANDHI NA
SURESHCHANDR/ RANA SURESHCHANDRA ~ RANA
c CHOUDHRY NA
CHANDAN NA
CHANDAN NA
KHAIRARI NA
A MAHETA NA
™M MEHTA NA
JETHALAL GORASIA JETHALAL
SATISH KAHARE SATISH
RAOSAHEB NA
CHHAJED NA
RATANCHAND ~ OSWAL RATANCHAND
PRASHANT ADAWADKAR ~ PRASHANT ™M
SHAMRAO KULKARNI SHAMRAO DATTATRAYA
PURUSHOTTAM NA
KUMAR SHARMA NA
LATA SHARMA NA
YELLANNA NA
PATTI YATINDRA KUMAR
LAHORIMAL KHATRI LAHORIMAL
DEOCHAND SHAH DEOCHAND
ASGER AU ASGER

LAKHAVAD  MEHSANA

6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL |

621 LAKHAVAD 1 LAKHAVAD MEHS

GAYATRI KRUPA SOCIETY  HARIG

BHUTAKAVAS GADH TA-PALANPUF

AT PO GADH TAPALANPUR DISTBK

225 DESAISHERRY AT POST THARAL

AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST

S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF

32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI

BLOK M 12 ROOM 135 GUJARAT k

245 RIDHI SIDDHI SOC NR SAMTA'S

242, SHAKTINAGAR GHB  BHARU

11, AMAR SHOPPING CENTRE KASA

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR/

6/E KADAMBARI APT NRJAIN TEMF

6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1ST FLOOR JAC

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR €

408 GYAN YOU APT SUIRIYA TOWN

102,SUBHLAXMI APPT 1ST FLOOR\

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON

C/O SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3

14, VIJAY APT 3RD FLOOR, DADI SH

14,VIJAY APT 3RD FLOOR,DADI SHE

C/201,ARPITA APARTMENT, RAJAR,

403/404 BLDG NO-2 SEC-6 SRUSHT

PLOT NO 5 UIWALNAGAR GONDHA

C/0 SUBHASH NAGAR 141 NANA PI

PLOT NO 12, ASHWINI NAGAR, HOU

FLATNO 11 PRAGATI PLAZA SOC R

A/2 GULMOHAR SAVARKAR NAGAF

C/O KRISHNA AUTO STORES KRANT

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA S/0 JWO

CMQ 53/6 VAYUSENA NAGAR NAG

47, TOSHNIWAL LAYOUT AKOLA £

C/O MOHAN OIL MILLS CHAUDHAR

KHATRI COMPLEX SHOP NO 2 CHOU

PRATAP CHOWK SARAFA AMRAV,

KARBALA MIDAN SAWDAGARPURA
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INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

NAVSARI

NAVSARI

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

VALSAD

NAVSARI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

PUNE

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

AKOLA

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

384002

384240

385001

385565

385575

390017

390023

395001

395002

395003

395006

395007

396321

396445

400004

400004

400063

400064

400064

400068

401107

411002

416008

422009

422013

440007

440007

444001

444601

444601

444601

444601

08005169

00001870

08004971

08500864

08503130

08005135

08503422

08503546

08004142

00001963

08001153

08503567

08002258

08005085

00001992

00002032

00002060

00002121

00002123

08500788

00002182

00002470

00002505

00002469

00002332

00002334

08502629

08503245

08003654

00002367

08503159

08502524

08502528

08002783

00002370

00002371

08501510

08503300

08503262

08503303

08503242

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

375.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

300.00

75.00

1200.00

150.00

75.00

150.00

37.50

300.00

300.00

7.50

75.00

150.00

60.00

150.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

15.00

60.00

600.00

2250

150.00

75.00

60.00

33.00

150.00

150.00

487.50

75.00

150.00

225.00

75.00

37.50

15.00

60.00

37.50
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MOHAN

ROHIT

RAJESH

USHA

NARESH

SANDIP

SHALINI

BHAGWAN

SANJAY

MANOJ

PREM

SIDHARTH

RAJEEV

MUNGARA

™M

NARAYANA

SAROJA

LIAQAT

VELAYUDHAN

RAMADEVI

DEBASISH

NILAKANTHA

Al

DHIRAJ

ARVIND

SHANKAR

AMIT

HANSABEN

DEEPAK

GIRISH

KANTA

KAMLA

RAMESH

JIGAR

KODAR

MAHENDRA

GOPIBEN

DHARINI

HASMUKH

VIMAL

YOGESH
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HARIRAM AGRAWAL HARIRAM
RAJENDRA AGRAWAL RAJENDRA
PRAKASH RATHI PRAKASH
NARESH CHANDAK NARESH
BIHARILAL CHANDAK BIHARILAL
MOTIRAM PIMPLE MOTIRAM
MANISH PIMPLE MANISH
MOHANLALIL  KALANTRI MOHANLALII
BALIRAMII BANSOD NA
ARAY NATTHU
LATA RUNGTA SANTOSH
JAIN SATISH
BOTHRA L
SRINIVASA NA
MEENAKUMARI NA
RAO SARODE NA
BAI A PANNALAL
HUSAIN SHAKIR MOHAMMED
K T KANNATHPARAMBI
TOSHNIWAL NA
KARMAKAR NARESH
DASH BHARATHA
MATA DI NA
JAIN IAl
K DOSHI SURATMALII
LAL NA
KUMAR NA
c PATEL NA
G PATEL NA
MALU NA
PODDAR NA
DEVI JAIN RAM
VED NA
s AKHANI NA
PATEL NA
TALATI NA

SHAH
v MEHTA NA
v VADERA NA
A MEHTA NA
v VADERA NA

PRASAD

KUMAR

CHANDRA

n

HUSAIN

THAMPI

KARMAKAR

DASH

KUMAR

KANMAUI

CHANDER

SHAH

BEHIND J B HOSPITAL M/S AGRAW,

PANKAJ HOUSING BOARD SOC TAP.

CAMPROAD  AMRAVATIMAHARZ

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AMI

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AME

14 HINGASPURE LAYOUT MANOHA

HNO 14 HINGASPURE LAYOUT NE£

CHHNA BHATII AMRAVATI  AMRA'

PETHPURA A/P SHIRASGAON -K T/C

23,PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI NAG#

PARTH 11/3 MANORAMA GANJ I

NEAR PADMAKAR NAGAR POLICE C

HEG LIMITED DURG RASMADA DU

PLAT NO 404 HIMA APARTMENTS .

NO 65 FIRST MAIN LOWER PALACE

VINIL KUMAR SARODE HOUSE NO 1

OLD NO 90 NEW NO 171 ANGALAN

NASHEMAN T M CXV/300 A COLLE

CANNATH PARAMBIL HOUSE KONG

C/O RAMA ENTERPRISE 85 NETAJI ¢

5/14, CHANDIDAS AVENUE B-ZONE

JAGANATHA BIHAR PHASE II, 2ND L

JAIMATA DI ISPAT LIMITED KANKA

STATION ROAD  GIRIDIHJHARKHA

1601, EARTH VIEW, PRABHAKAR SA

D 2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H G

D/2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H ¢

6-447 LAL DARVAJA PIPLA SHERI ,S

C-26/27, DIVYAVASUNDHARA FLAT¢

C/O P KJAKHOTIA RAMKISHAN WA

A-204,LABESH CO OP HSG, 2ND FLC

HNO 397 WARD NO 3 GALI CHAND

HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO O/S Kk

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGAT|

B/3,RADHE FLAT,B/H CHAMAK CHU

GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI

MAIN BAZAR AT\PO PIPLOD TAL D!

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC(

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC
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INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
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INDIA
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INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

INDORE

INDORE

SAGAR

SAGAR

ANANTAPUR

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

GRAHWA

GRAHWA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

SURAT

SURAT

MUMBAI

THANE

THANE

JAMNAGAR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

KHEDA

KHEDA

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

444601

444602

444602

444603

444603

444605

444605

444605

444810

452001

470002

515001

560003

560078

600112

700001

815301

380004

380004

395003

395006

400078

400604

361005

380001

382350

387001

400009

400009

400009

400009

08503413

08503181

08503421

08503244

08503268

08503393

08503264

08503409

08503240

08502227

08004019

08503380

08005503

08501872

00002380

00002379

08503381

08001944

08503396

00002389

08005471

08005684

08004540

08502591

08004869

00001030

00001031

00002051

00002455

00002354

00002365

08004510

00000394

00000850

00001648

00001916

08004750

00002295

00002296

00002297

00002298

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

75.00

75.00

150.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

15.00

15.00

75.00

4.50

450.00

150.00

150.00

300.00

30.00

73.50

150.00

1071.00
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75.00

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

3150.00

3150.00

4500.00

15000.00

600.00

1800.00

450.00
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KAMLESH

NILESH

KARBHARI

RAJ

KAMAL

NAVIN

ASHYA

KAILASH

MAGH

RAKESH

RAMILABEN

BHAVANA

VIKAS

ALPESHKUMAR

JASODABEN

JAYSHREE

KAUSHIK

A

KALEEM

MANISHA

RAJESH

KAMLA

ANIL

SANDEEP

ARUN

ANJANA

VIAY

RAM

NIRMALA

AMBRISH

MANJU

LALIT

YASHOD

MEETA

NAMRATA

RANJANBEN

MAHESH

MANILAL

MUKESH

SHITAL

JAYESH
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ASHRUBA

KUMAR

PARKASH

KUMAR

SOMANI

RAINIKANT

SNEHAL

RAVINDRABHAI

K

JIVANLAL

SURYAKANT

MOHANLAL

DASTAGIR

AHMED

SHARMA

BAGGA

DEVI

OBEROI

KUMAR

LATA

DEVI

KUMAR

KUMAR

MAHESHWARI

KUMAR

SHARMA

KUMAR

AMANILAL

BHUPTANI

DHRUV

A

PHERUMAL

HARILAL

NANDANI

PATEL

G

GOPANI

GOPANI

SHARMA

SHARMA

RASTOGI

UZMA

BHUKHMARIA

SINGHAL

SHAH

SHAH

SHAH

PRAJAPATI

BANKER

SHAH

DASTAGIR

siopiQui

JAIN

MAHESHWARI

SINGH

JAIN

SINGH

HALDINIYA

JHANWAR

PATEL

BUDDHADEV

NA

NA

NA

NA

LATE

SITA

ALHAZ

BADRI

RAMA

KAILASH

NA

SNEHAL

RAVINDRABHAI

KANAIVALAL

JIVANLAL

SURYAKANT

NA

NA

SHIV

RAM

OMPRAKASH

JAGDISH

SRI

SURENDRA

DEEP

MUNDRIKA

YOGESH

SUDHIR

KAMAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HARILAL

NA

NA

GAJENDRABHAI

RAM

ISHTIAQ

NARAYAN

KISHAN

CHANDRA

INDRAVADAN

UTTAMLAL

KESHAVLAL

BANKER

KHIMCHAND

ALLAUDDIN

KUMAR

CHANDER

OBEROI

PRASAD

KUMAR

CHAND

SINGH

MAHESHWARI

MOHAN

KISHORE

BUDDHADEV

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHO

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHO

AT POST GHATSHIL PARGAON TAL ¢

RAJKUMAR SHARMA S/0 J WO K LA

FLAT NO 72-B POCKET U AND V Sk

CK23/29 CHOWK CHITRA GHANTA

AKHTAR VILLA B- 12/120-KA GAURI

758,LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI COLON

PITTER CHAYA, A-32, NARSINGH VI

WS 3/B, NEHRU PARK RAILWAY CC

D-4 ASOPALAV FLATS KHANPUR At

17, GUIARAT SOCIETY, PALDI, AHI

14, FULVADI SOCIETY, AMRAPALI C

A/16, RANCHHOD COLONY, B/H Al

165, SHYAM BANGLOJ-1, CHANDKF

24/B SUKHANAND CHAWL KHAT

B-307 ASHOK NAGAR, AMBADI RO/

OLD F-70, NEW F-37 4TH STREET A

OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGARF

203 4TH LANE RAMESHWAR NAGA

HOUSE NO 889 SECTOR-4 GURG

HNO 397 WARD NO 3 GALI CHAND

53/54 PROFESSOR COLONY BEHINC

HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI

SHANTIKUNJ G-1-30, (HIG) KALIND

USRA BHADI DADAR ROAD SHAHG/

150 AVAS VIKAS COLONY ANGORI E

2/7, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR,

5/4, GOVIND MARG, BEHIND MOT

11, BASSI TEHSIL BASSI  BASSIRAJE

RAGHU NATH)I KA MANDIR DHOBI

1-B-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N

22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU k

JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU

31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN

C/O PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER

MPELECTRONICS 1-AMIRUT BUILDI

SHRENATHJI 30 PRAHLAD PLOT COI

5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT

PATEL DRUG HOUSE KANAKIA PLOT

JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CH

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

BEED

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

VARANASI

VARANASI

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

JODHPUR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

GANDHI NAGAR

MUMBAI

THANE

CHENNAI

AZAMGARH

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

JAUNPUR

FAIZABAD

FAIZABAD

FAIZABAD

JAIPUR

AIMER

CHITTORGARH

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

400064

400064

413249

440007

221001

221010

303301

342001

342003

380001

380007

380026

382424

400004

401202

600102

110033

223101

224001

303301

305901

312001

360001

360001

360001

360001

360001

360001

360002

360370

00002333

00002337

08501060

00002372

08004363

08502945

08502500

08502307

08503522

08503528

08503307

08502109

08003216

08502521

08503364

08500677

08500040

08501325

00002513

08500567

08005343

08004510

08003563

08005485

08005235

08503112

08502550

08004738

08005387

08502388

08503032

08503248

00000161

00000183

00000189

00000205

08500994

08500304

00000251

00000301

08005335

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

568.50

45.00

1800.00

1800.00

2550.00

375.00

150.00

45.00

37.50

900.00

300.00

150.00

3.00

150.00

237.00

225.00

75.00

375.00

1500.00

7.50

1800.00

37.50

15.00

150.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

300.00

7.50

450.00

1800.00

4500.00

5925.00

5400.00

3150.00

3150.00

3150.00

450.00

1800.00

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021
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BARFA

MRUDULA

VARSHA

KUMAR

BHAVANA

RAMESH

RAJESH

CHANDRESH

MANJARI

DHARMESHKUM/

KETANGIRI

CHANDAN

BHARTI

ABHISHEK

REKHA

BHUPENDRABHA

JIGAR

VIRBALA

SAURABH

PARIMAL

BHARAT

RAINI

ANILA

SHANTIKUMAR

MUKESH

ANIL

NIPA

NEHA

KIRTIKUMAR

APURVA

SHARDABEN

Raja

RITABEN

ROHIT

PARTH

JYOTIBEN

JAYSHREE

SHAH

SHAH

KAMLESH

VEENA

AFAZAL AVDBHAI

KIRITBHAI TRIVEDI

ASHAR

PALEJA

c DHANDHUKIYA

FADKE

DINESHCHANDRA

KARANGAR GOSAI

RAISINGHANI

THACKER

B

N HEDA
PATEL

s AKHANI
PARIKH

RAINIKANT SHAH

P GHIYA

JAYANTILAL SANGHAVI

MEHTA

VORA

MEHTA

™M SHAH
N SHAH

VIPULKUMAR ~ SHAH

BHAUMIK TEL

VIRCHANDBHAI  SHAH

SEVANTILAL

Anjanbhai Harshadbhai

PRADIPBHAI THAKKER

HIRABHAI SANGHAVI
MUKESH PANDYA
KANTARIA

SHRENIK SHAH
SHAILESH JAYANTILAL
KASHMIRA SHAILESH
HARILAL SHAH
MAHNOT

AVDBHAI

KIRITBHAI TRIVEDI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CHIMANLAL K

NA

NA

KARANGAR s

KANAYALAL RAISINGHANI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RAINIKANT KANAILAL

PIYUSHBHAI GHIYA

JAYANTILAL N

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

BHUMIK BHUPENDRABHAI

VIRCHANDBHAI  FULCHANDBHAI

NA

NA

NA

PRADIPBHAI CHHAGANLAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

SHAH JAYANTILAL

SHAH SHAILESH

HARILAL JETHALAL

NA

ABUJINI DELI PATTANI WAD  JAMI

KB TRIVEDI, PLOT NO 63, PHASE -

NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S |

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE 0/S |

HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO 0/S Ki-

HANSA MITAL NR OLD POST OFFIC

4/2, DOLAT PRESS,  VERAVAL

SARANG,NEAR CHHABILA HANUMA

JAVAHAR SOCIETY, BLOCK NO8, S

11,MAHENDRAPARA MORBI GUJA!

PLOT NO 97 WARD NO 2/8 ADIPL

SANJI PADI MANDVI KUTCH ,MANI

SHAH CHANDULAL KHODIDAS RAT/

B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR KI

1601, HALDALVALO KHANCHO DHZ

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGAT|

6 BHARTI SOCIETY NR NAGARI EYE

10, DEVASH FLAT NR MULTEE HOU

24 HARSH APPTS 36 PRITAMNAGAR

14 URVASHI FLAT NR MITHAKHARI

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JYt

F/1, HARICHANCHAL SOC OPP JETH

F/1 HARI CHANCHAL APPARTMENT

4 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT NR !

5, RUCHIT FLATS, NR, SURAJ PARTY

503 PRAKRUTI ANNEX NEW SHARD

A-7, ADITYA APTS NEAR DHANVAN

B-9 VASUPUJYA COMPLEX OPP LIC

18, GYAN MANDIR SOCIETY B/H, TE

A/12 PRARTHNA FLAT OPP ANKUR

1st Floor, Sumeru Centre Nr Parimz

18, RAJ RESIDENCY NRSHALIN BUN!

31-J, HARI PARK SOC NR ANKUR BU

15-C, HARI PARK FLATS OPP ANKUF

H-30/349 ANANDNAGAR NEAR AKH

53/630 1ST FLOOR CHITRAKUT APP.

C-61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP

C/61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP

502,SUPRIM TOWER, PARK VIEW St

C/O MANHOT & ASSOCIATES HIRAE

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

SURENDRANAGAR

SURENDRANAGAR

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

KUCHCHH

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD
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361001

361005

361005

361005

361005

361005

363001

363641

370465

380001

380001

380001

380001

380006

380006

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380013

380013

380013

380013

380015

380022

08503383

08003758

00000388

00000392

00000393

00000394

00000396

08005422

00000567

08003788

00003179

08003682

00000622

00000668

00000808

00000809

00000850

00001234

08503415

08004230

08003801

00001259

00001260

00001261

00001296

00001311

00001315

08502982

08503728

08003754

08002252

08005819

08004708

00001434

00001436

00001440

00001476

08002513

08002514

08501389

00001628

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

150.00

603.00

15.00

750.00

15.00

4.50

900.00

150.00

375.00

150.00

600.00

15000.00

2700.00

2700.00

3750.00

75.00

750.00

1350.00

15.00

150.00

22550

1800.00

7.50

1800.00

450.00

60.00

150.00

279.00

712.50

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

45.00

75.00

75.00

1350.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

37.50

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021
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NARPATCHAND K

YOGINI KUMARI

PADMABAI GANDHI

HARSHVARDHAN GUPTA

KODAR PATEL

LAXMANBHAI  KARSANBHAI

PARESHBHAI B

MOHAMMAD  LAJIL

SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

JAYANTILAL SOMNATH

ARNIKKUMAR K

SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

DASHARATHBHAI VAGHABHAI

SHARDABEN ~ JAYANTILAL

JAYANTIBHAI  CHELABHAI

BABULAL GAGALDAS
LAKHABHAI SHANKARBHAI
KARIMBHAI H

MAHENDRA TALATI

SAPANKUMAR  KIRITBHAI

NIMISHA KIRAN
ot VASUDEV
NAYAN PATEL
SHAH JAIMIN

RAMESHBHAI  JOITARAM

MUKESH J

JIGNESH R

RAMESHBHAI D

KALPESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA

IMTIYA) SHABBIR

JAYANTILAL BABULAL

RAJESHKUMAR  SEVANTILAL

MUKESH c

AMIT UTTAMLAL
ASHOK JAYANTILAL
RAMESH CHANDAN
RAMESH CHANDAN
KAMLABEN SHAH
DHARINI v
HASMUKH v

VIMAL A
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MEHTA

PRAJAPATI

PATEL

PATHAK

SHAH

PATEL

THAKOR

BHUTKA

BHUTKA

RATHOD

GHANCHI

SHAH

CHAVDA

METHWANI

PATEL

SHAH

SHAH

PATEL

GORA

SHAH

JOGANI

CHOUDHRY

JOGA

SHAH

MEHTA

VADERA

MEHTA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

GULAMRASUL

VINUBHAI

NA

NA

VINUBHAI

VAGHABHAI

JAYANTILAL

CHELA

NA

SHANKARBHAI

HAJIBHAI

NA

KIRITBHAI

KIRAN

VASUDEV

NA

SATISHBHAI

JOITARAM

NA

NA

NA

NA

SHABBIR

BABULAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

VAL

KALIDAS

BHUTKA

BHAI

BABULAL

CHAVDA

METHWANI

SHAH

PATEL

MOOSA

SHAH

3 RAJARAM ESTATE CM ROAD RA} INDIA

8 SHISHIR BUNGALOWS NR RAJPAT INDIA

PLOT NO6, PRENAKUTIR BAUG B/H INDIA

SECTNO12,/88/3 CHH TYPE GAND} INDIA

B/3,RADHE FLAT,B/H CHAMAK CHU INDIA

MAHAKALI TIMBER MART NEAR BL INDIA

139 RAJMANDIR SOC VATVARD IS INDIA

VOHR WAD, PANJARA POLE, NR PIF INDIA

LAKHAVAD  MEHSANA INDIA

6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL | INDIA

11 SHALIBHADRA SOCIETY GAYATR INDIA

621 LAKHAVAD 1 LAKHAVAD MEHS INDIA

GOKUL NAGAR C/O K P HIGH SCHO INDIA

BHUTAKAVAS GADH TA-PALANPUF INDIA

AT POST GADH TALUK PALANPUR INDIA

225 DESAISHERRY AT POST THARAL INDIA

ATTADAV TA WAV DIST BANASKAI INDIA

AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST INDIA

GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI - INDIA

D-301 NEELKANTH ELEGANCE NR R INDIA

S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF INDIA

17,MAHADEV SOC SANT KANWAR ¢ INDIA

32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI  INDIA

A-10, GEETA PARK VIP ROAD KARE INDIA

IN R K RANAS HOUSE PAREKH KHAL INDIA

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR, INDIA

6/E KADAMBARI APT NR JAIN TEMF INDIA

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR € INDIA

102,SUBHLAXMI APPT 1ST FLOOR \ INDIA

588 GORA MAHOLLA DABHEL TAL ) INDIA

6/A SAINATH SOC CHHINAM ROAD INDIA

501, GAURAV APPARTMENT STH FL INDIA

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI INDIA

26-2, MAHAVIR SOC ZAVERI SADAK INDIA

801 VIJAY CHAMBERS OPP DREAMI INDIA

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W INDIA

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON INDIA

4-C,RIDGE APPARTMENTS 18,RIDGI INDIA

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC INDIA

V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

V AMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC INDIA

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT

GUIARAT

GUJARAT
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Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022

JAYANTILAL SOMNATH PATHAK NA 6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL | INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384002 00001870 unpaid dividend 7.50

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
ARNIKKUMAR K SHAH NA 11 SHALIBHADRA SOCIETY GAYATR INDIA GUIARAT MAHESANA 384002 00001892 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL VINUBHAI K 621 LAKHAVAD 1 LAKHAVAD MEHS INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 08004971 unpaid dividend 375.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
SHARDABEN ~ JAYANTILAL BHUTKA JAYANTILAL BHUTKA BHUTAKAVAS GADH TA-PALANPUF INDIA GUIARAT BANASKANTHA 385001 08503130 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
JAYANTIBHAI  CHELABHAI BHUTKA CHELA BHAI AT POST GADH TALUK PALANPUR INDIA GUJARAT BANASKANTHA 08005118 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAMABHAI PRABHUBHAI  GOTHI P c AT PO GADH TAPALANPUR DISTBK INDIA GUIARAT BANASKANTHA 08005135 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
KARIMBHAI H GHANCHI HAJIBHAI AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST INDIA GUIARAT NAVSARI 385575 08503546 unpaid dividend 37.50

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
MAHENDRA TALATI NA GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI - INDIA GUIARAT KHEDA 387001 00001916 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
NAGINBHAI NARSHINBHAI  CHAVDA NARSHINBHAI MAGANBHAI SNEH, 5, MARUTI SOCIETY, OPP CV INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388001 08503151 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
NIMISHA KIRAN CHAVDA KIRAN CHAVDA S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF INDIA GUIARAT BANASKANTHA 08004142 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
NAYAN PATEL NA 32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI  INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 00001963 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAKESHKUMAR KANCHANLAL  MODI KANCHANBHAI NAGJIBHAI 11, AMAR SHOPPING CENTRE KASA INDIA GUIARAT VADODARA 08005085 unpaid dividend 450.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAJESH BHIMSEN KALRA BHIMSEN KALRA 33, JALDARSHAN SOC NR SUNDERV INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 08003883 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
CHANDRIKABEN K GANGWAL K 25 SHERDIDHAM SOC GANESHPUR. INDIA GUIARAT VADODARA 394107 08502258 unpaid dividend 750.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
UMA BHANGADIA NA 203 SHIVAM APT GAYATRI-I UDHA INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 08502590 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
MUKESH J SHAH NA 7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR, INDIA GUIARAT SURAT 395001 00001992 unpaid dividend 75.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
JAGDISHPRASAD RAMNIWAS BHANGDIA NA 203,SHIVAM APPTS GAYATRI - UD INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 08502378 unpaid dividend 1200.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
PUKHRAJ BHANWARLAL  SHAH BHANWARLAL SHAH 5, ROYAL VILLA GURU KRUPA SOCIE INDIA GUIARAT SURAT 395001 08503203 unpaid dividend 1500.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
JIGNESH R SHAH NA 6/E KADAMBARI APT NR JAIN TEMF INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 00002032 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
SHILPA SADHANI NA 6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1ST FLOOR JAL INDIA GUIARAT SURAT 395003 00002060 unpaid dividend 210.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
FALGUNI PRAKASHCHANDRA NA 8/754 HANUMAN CHAR RASTA GO INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 08500375 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAMESHBHAI D PATEL NA D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR € INDIA GUIARAT SURAT 395006 00002121 unpaid dividend 390.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
KUSUMDEVI v NA 5/B RUDRARAJ APTS NEAR HOLID/ INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 08003816 unpaid dividend 2250.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
MUKESH c CHOUDHRY NA 26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI INDIA GUIARAT NAVSARI 396445 00002182 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAMESH CHANDAN NA NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 00002470 unpaid dividend 1350.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAMESH CHANDAN NA REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 00002505 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
VINOD NARPAT SANGHVI NA PITAMBER NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR BLK INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 08504054 unpaid dividend 2250.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RAMNIKLAL MORAKHIA NA 4-C,RIDGE APPARTMENTS 18,RIDGI INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 00002286 unpaid dividend 900.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
DHARINI v MEHTA NA V AMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 00002295 unpaid dividend 150.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
HASMUKH v VADERA NA V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 00002296 unpaid dividend 900.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
VIMAL A MEHTA NA V AMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 00002297 unpaid dividend 2250.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
YOGESH v VADERA NA V A MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 00002298 unpaid dividend 450.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
ASHOK KHAIRARI NA C/0 SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3 INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 00002469 unpaid dividend 1114.50

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
KAMLESH R GOPANI NA AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHO INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 00002333 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
NILESH R GOPANI NA AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHO INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 00002337 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
SHALINI RAOSAHEB NA PLOT NO 5 UIWALNAGAR GONDHA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 08003654 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
RUPCHAND CHHAJED NA C/0 SUBHASH NAGAR 141 NANA P! INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 00002367 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
KARBHARI ASHRUBA NA AT POST GHATSHIL PARGAON TAL ¢ INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED 413249 08501060 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
NIRMALA RATANCHAND ~ OSWAL RATANCHAND PLOT NO 12, ASHWINI NAGAR, HOU INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416008 08503159 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
APARNA PRASHANT ADAWADKAR  PRASHANT ™M FLATNO 11 PRAGATI PLAZA SOC R INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 422009 08502524 unpaid dividend 1800.00

Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2022
SAMEER SHAMRAO KULKARNI SHAMRAO DATTATRAYA A/2 GULMOHAR SAVARKAR NAGAF INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 422013 08502528 unpaid dividend 450.00
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